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Item #

Item #

25

250

Paper & Imprint Specification
2 x 3 1/2

Paper & Imprint Specification
2 x 3 1/2

PIMBC40

PIFBC40NB / 
PIFBC40
PIFBC44NB2 / 
PIFBC442

BC100LBUC401SDI

BC130LBUC401SDI

BC100LBUC441SDI

BC130LBUC441SDI

BC12PTC1S401SDI

BC12PTC2S441SDI

BC14PTC2S401SDI

BC14PTC2S441SDI

BC16PTC2S401SDI

BC16PTC2S441SDI

BC100LBUC402SDI

BC130LBUC402SDI

BC100LBUC442SDI

BC130LBUC442SDI

BC12PTC1S402SDI

BC12PTC2S442SDI

BC14PTC2S402SDI

BC14PTC2S442SDI

BC16PTC2S402SDI

BC16PTC2S442SDI

BC100LBUC401SDIX8

BC130LBUC401SDIX8

BC100LBUC441SDIX8

BC130LBUC441SDIX8

BC12PTC1S401SDIX8

BC12PTC2S441SDIX8

BC14PTC2S401SDIX8

BC14PTC2S441SDIX8

BC16PTC2S401SDIX8

BC16PTC2S441SDIX8

4/0 White 16pt Magnetic Cover

4/0 White 12pt C1S Cover w/o bleeds
4/0 White 12pt C1S Cover w bleeds
4/4 White 12pt C2S Cover w/o bleeds
4/4 White 12pt C2S Cover w bleeds

Digitally Enhanced Cards with Specialty Dry Ink (Gold, Silver, Clear or White)
on Uncoated Stock

Digitally Enhanced Cards with Specialty Dry Ink (Gold, Silver, Clear or White)
on Coated Stock

4/0 + 1 SDI on
House 100lb Cover

4/0 + 1 SDI on
House 130lb Cover

4/4 + 1 SDI on
House 100lb Cover

4/4 + 1 SDI on
House 130lb Uncoated Cover

4/0 + 1 SDI on
House 12pt Gloss C1S Cover

4/4 + 1 SDI on
House 12pt Gloss C2S Cover

4/0 + 1 SDI on
House 14pt Gloss C2S Cover

4/4 + 1 SDI on
House 14pt Gloss C2S Cover

4/0 + 1 SDI on
House 16pt Gloss C2S Cover

4/4 + 1 SDI on
House 16pt Gloss C2S Cover

4/0 + 2 SDI on
House 100lb Cover

4/0 + 2 SDI on
House 130lb Cover

4/4 + 2 SDI on
House 100lb Cover

4/4 + 2 SDI on
House 130lb Uncoated Cover

4/0 + 2 SDI on
House 12pt Gloss C1S Cover

4/4 + 2 SDI on
House 12pt Gloss C2S Cover

4/0 + 2 SDI on
House 14pt Gloss C2S Cover

4/4 + 2 SDI on
House 14pt Gloss C2S Cover

4/0 + 2 SDI on
House 16pt Gloss C2S Cover

4/4 + 2 SDI on
House 16pt Gloss C2S Cover

4/0 + 1 SDI x 8 passed gloss on
House 100lb Cover

4/0 + 1 SDI x 8 passed gloss on
House 130lb Cover

4/4 + 1 SDI x 8 passed gloss on
House 100lb Cover

4/4 + 1 SDI x 8 passed gloss on
House 130lb Uncoated Cover

4/0 + 1 SDI x 8 passed gloss on
House 12pt Gloss C1S Cover

4/4 + 1 SDI x 8 passed gloss on
House 12pt Gloss C2S Cover

4/0 + 1 SDI x 8 passed gloss on
House 14pt Gloss C2S Cover

4/4 + 1 SDI x 8 passed gloss on
House 14pt Gloss C2S Cover

4/0 + 1 SDI x 8 passed gloss on
House 16pt Gloss C2S Cover

4/4 + 1 SDI x 8 passed gloss on
House 16pt Gloss C2S Cover

Digital - Business Cards

$46.17

$19.39

$23.17

$59.52

$63.04

$67.37

$54.67

$62.33

$55.72

$62.56

$56.10

$63.04

$69.48

$72.91

$74.27

$78.61

$68.06

$73.56

$69.10

$73.80

$69.48

$74.27

$71.03

$74.46

$78.86

$83.19

$69.62

$78.14

$70.65

$78.39

$71.03

$78.86

$50.76

$23.17

$26.95

$62.40

$68.10

$72.35

$78.96

$60.05

$71.26

$61.78

$71.61

$62.40

$72.35

$76.90

$82.60

$84.21

$90.82

$74.53

$83.11

$76.26

$83.47

$76.90

$84.21

$81.25

$86.95

$91.62

$98.23

$78.88

$90.51

$80.61

$90.88

$81.25

$91.62

$59.94

$30.19

$33.97

$76.20

$86.69

$91.35

$102.74

$71.85

$89.45

$75.04

$90.08

$76.20

$91.35

$93.61

$104.10

$105.66

$117.05

$89.26

$103.76

$92.45

$104.39

$93.61

$105.66

$103.28

$113.77

$118.98

$129.89

$98.93

$117.08

$102.11

$117.72

$103.28

$118.98

$4.59

$15.07

$17.01

$17.50

$22.36

$19.44

$24.30

$17.50

$19.44

$17.50

$19.44

$17.50

$19.44

$19.71

$24.57

$21.65

$26.51

$19.71

$21.65

$19.71

$21.65

$19.71

$21.65

$25.60

$30.46

$27.54

$32.40

$25.60

$27.54

$25.60

$27.54

$25.60

$27.54

50

500

100

1000

Add’l 25

Add’l 
500

Item # 250Paper & Imprint Specification
2 x 3 1/2 500 1000 Add’l 

500

Item # 250Paper & Imprint Specification
2 x 3 1/2 500 1000 Add’l 

500

Item # 250Paper & Imprint Specification
2 x 3 1/2 500 1000 Add’l 

500

Item # 250Paper & Imprint Specification
2 x 3 1/2 500 1000 Add’l 

500

Item # 250Paper & Imprint Specification
2 x 3 1/2 500 1000 Add’l 

500

Item # 250Paper & Imprint Specification
2 x 3 1/2 500 1000 Add’l 

500

Item # 250Paper & Imprint Specification
2 x 3 1/2 500 1000 Add’l 

500

Item # 250Paper & Imprint Specification
2 x 3 1/2 500 1000 Add’l 

500

Item # 250Paper & Imprint Specification
2 x 3 1/2 500 1000 Add’l 

500

Item # 250Paper & Imprint Specification
2 x 3 1/2 500 1000 Add’l 

500

$56.10

• Based on files supplied to our specifications
• Digitally printed on our Digital Production press
• Coated with our house Soft Touch laminate
• Shipping costs and taxes are extra
• Email orders and art to artwork@internationalgraphics.ca
• 2 - 3 days production time after proof approval

Specialty Dry Gold and Silver 
All you to add sparkle and richness to a design, mimicking a foil look.

Specialty Dry White
White Embellishments allow you to make darker media your canvas. White underlays make other colours stand 
out.

Specialty Dry High Gloss Clear
Clear Embellishments with Specialty Dry inks, amplify content with eye-catching clear spots that pop off the 
page. With multiple layors of clear, you can get the illusion of textured dimension.

Soft Touch
Often described as Velvet Business Cards or Suede Business Cards, these laminated cards have a velvety
feel like the skin of a fresh peach. Soft Touch Cards are printed on 12pt. 14pt. or 16pt. card stock, then laminated 
on one or both sides with 1mil scratch resistant, soft touch laminate, which gives them an increased thickness of 
1 pt per side. This matte surface is writable with a fine point marker and may be writable with certain pens.

PIFBC40ST1

PIFBC442ST2

PIBC14PTC2S44ST1

PIBC16PTC2S40ST2

PIFBC40ST2

PIBC14PTC2S40ST1

PIBC14PTC2S44ST2

PIBC16PTC2S44ST1

PIFBC442ST1

PIBC14PTC2S40ST2

PIBC16PTC2S40ST1

PIBC16PTC2S44ST2

12pt 4/0 Soft Touch 1 Side

12pt 4/4 Soft Touch 2 Side

14pt 4/4 Soft Touch 1 Side

16pt 4/0 Soft Touch 2 Sides

12pt 4/0 Soft Touch 2 Sides

14pt 4/0 Soft Touch 1 Side

14pt 4/4 Soft Touch 2 Sides

16pt 4/4 Soft Touch 1 Side

12pt 4/4 Soft Touch 1 Side

14pt 4/0 Soft Touch 2 Sides

16pt 4/0 Soft Touch 1 Side

16pt 4/4 Soft Touch 2 Sides

Soft Touch - Business Cards

$41.00

$32.99

$43.70

$38.17

$35.16

$41.27

$35.73

$46.44

$43.23

$62.18

$48.00

$63.20

$57.88

$43.70

$62.65

$52.86

$47.53

$58.35

$48.55

$67.50

$65.29

$101.55

$74.42

$103.50

$93.32

$66.18

$102.45

$83.71

$73.53

$94.21

$75.47

$111.71

$24.16

$43.12

$28.93

$44.13

$38.81

$24.63

$43.59

$33.79

$28.47

$39.28

$29.48

$48.43

Item # 250Paper & Imprint Specification
2 x 3 1/2 500 1000 Add’l 

500

32.72

$43.44

$35.42

$44.01
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“Building our reputation one step at a time”

New Age Construction Co.

Bob Johnson
Owner

325 Willow Road
Mississauga ON
1-780-659-3164 

Richard‛s Guitar Studio
652 Brookside Lane

Oshawa  ON
H3D 2H8

Ph: 1-613-689-8964

Add these special charges to the print price of your Letterhead, Envelope or Business Cards.  
Not Valid on Digital Print.
For Foil and Emboss only (No ink on product). Add these special charges to the base Black 
Ink price of your Letterhead, Envelope or Business Cards.
All foil and/or embossing products require a Base Charge (quantity, stock & ink) and a 
Stamp and/or Emboss Charge.  Foil stamping and embossing are separate processes and 
must be charged separately. First-time orders require a die.
First Time orders must add Die Charge below
Add $96.30 based on up to 16 square inches of foil or $156.95 for up to 16 square inches of 
embossing coverage in one area, cannot be split apart into more than one die. All dies will be 
shipped with orders and will be the responsibility of the client to return it for the next order.              

Item # 250Ink Colour

House Uncoated White 80lb Cover

House Uncoated White 100lb Cover

House Standard Ivory Smooth 80lb Cover

House Laid 80lb Cover Ultra White

House Laid 80lb Cover Ivory

House Linen 80lb Cover Bright White

BC101

BCC1

BC201

BC5101

BC5901

BC3001

BC102

BCC2

BC202

BC5102

BC5902

BC3002

BC103

BCC3

BC203

BC5103

BC5903

BC3003

BCWS

BCC4

BCSI

BCSLD

BCLD

BCWLN

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

** Add a “T” or “F” to the end of the item code to indicate thermography or flat

Business Cards Thermography or Flat Ink

$30.91

$42.29

$42.40

$45.26

$45.26

$42.13

$49.60

$61.12

$59.91

$63.51

$63.51

$61.17

$49.60

$61.12

$59.91

$63.51

$63.51

$61.17

$32.77

$44.64

$45.22

$48.24

$48.24

$44.70

$32.77

$44.64

$45.22

$48.24

$48.24

$44.70

$51.30

$63.27

$61.31

$67.86

$67.86

$62.95

$51.30

$63.27

$61.31

$67.86

$67.86

$62.95

$36.62

$49.40

$49.44

$57.20

$57.20

$48.57

$36.62

$49.40

$49.44

$57.20

$57.20

$48.57

$55.13

$68.03

$64.50

$75.45

$75.45

$67.60

$55.13

$68.03

$64.50

$75.45

$75.45

$67.60

$9.56

$15.17

$15.17

$18.90

$18.90

$15.17

$9.56

$15.17

$15.17

$18.90

$18.90

$15.17

$15.71

$21.33

$21.33

$25.11

$25.11

$21.33

$15.71

$21.33

$21.33

$25.11

$25.11

$21.33

500 1000 Add’l 
500

$30.91

$42.29

$42.40

$45.26

$45.26

$42.13

Item 500Process

Business Cards Foil or Embossing $87.48 $147.96 $57.24

1000 2000 Add’l 
1000

$72.90

Traditional Foil or Emboss Extra Charge

Registration Charges: Close registration for 2 processes that are 1/16” apart

Tight or Trap registration 2 processes that are less than 1/16” apart or touching
Standard Ink colours:
Black, Reflex Blue, Red 185, Grey 430, Green 347, Process Blue, Brown 469, Burgundy 221

Special Ink Colours: (Teal 321, Hunter 342, Silver 877, Gold 873) Add to standard ink price

PMS Ink Colours: (PMS number must be supplied) Add to standard ink price

Art Manipulation / File Fixing: (Files submitted not press ready and require manipulation) …
per hour charge

Samples Mailed by Canada Post for Dealers on Direct Shipments: (No C.O.D. orders)

Proofs: One Electronic proof is included per Commercial Item @ No Charge
…………Additional Proofs (Each)

Bleeds, Scoring, Folding, Perforating, Numbering, Collating, Hole Drilling, Shrink Wrapping,
Banding, and Tabbing are available as an  Extra Charge.

Call 1-800-563-1212 for a Quotation or Email quotes@internationalgraphics.ca

Additional Extra Charges for Personalized Stationery Section

$10.80

$21.60

$12.42

$12.42

$81.00

$5.40

$8.64
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Item # 250Ink Colour

House Fibre Finish 80lb Cover Grey

House White C1S 12pt Cover

House White C2S 12pt Cover

House White C2S 14pt Cover

House White C2S 16pt Cover

Back Print - Flat Print Only on Back

RGBC1

BC1121

BC2121

BC2141

BC2161

RGBC2

BC1122

BC2122

BC2142

BC2162

RGBC3

BC1123

BC2123

BC2143

BC2163

RGBC

BC1124

BC2124

BC2144

BC2164

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

Business Cards Thermography or Flat Ink

$43.42

$41.74

$42.20

$42.31

$42.97

$32.40$32.40

$62.87

$60.43

$61.34

$61.15

$61.96

$57.24$57.24

$62.87

$60.43

$61.34

$61.15

$61.96

$57.24$57.24

$47.26

$43.61

$44.45

$44.68

$45.90

$32.40

$47.26

$43.61

$44.45

$44.68

$45.90

$32.40

$65.51

$62.15

$63.63

$63.32

$64.64

$57.24

$65.51

$62.15

$63.63

$63.32

$64.64

$57.24

$52.84

$47.49

$49.08

$49.50

$51.79

$35.10

$52.84

$47.49

$49.08

$49.50

$51.79

$35.10

$72.30

$66.04

$68.71

$68.13

$70.51

$62.64

$72.30

$66.04

$68.71

$68.13

$70.51

$62.64

$16.74

$15.17

$15.17

$15.17

$15.17

$2.70

$16.74

$15.17

$15.17

$15.17

$15.17

$2.70

$22.95

$21.33

$21.33

$21.33

$21.33

$5.40

$22.95

$21.33

$21.33

$21.33

$21.33

$5.40

500 1000 Add’l 
500

$43.42

$41.74

$42.20

$42.31

$42.97

$32.40$32.40

250 500 1000 1500 Add’l 
500

Item # 250Paper & Imprint Specification
2 x 3 1/2

PIBC80LBUC40

PIBC80LBUC44

PIBC100LBUC40

PIBC100LBUC44

PIBC130LBUC40

PIBC130LBUC44

PIBC14PTC2S40

PIBC14PTC2S44

PIBC16PTC2S40

PIBC16PTC2S44

Uncoated Bright White - 80lb - 4/0

Uncoated Bright White - 80lb - 4/4

Uncoated Bright White - 100lb - 4/0

Uncoated Bright White - 100lb - 4/4

Uncoated Bright White - 130lb - 4/0

Uncoated Bright White - 130lb - 4/4

Tango C2S Gloss - 14pt - 4/0

Tango C2S Gloss - 14pt - 4/4

Tango C2S Gloss - 16pt - 4/0

Tango C2S Gloss - 16pt - 4/4

Premium Digital Business Card Stocks

$26.40

$24.32

$26.84

$27.46

$29.98

$24.10

$26.63

$25.32

$27.85

$27.57

$32.04

$28.36

$32.83

$33.90

$38.37

$27.98

$32.45

$30.14

$34.61

$35.34

$43.89

$36.84

$45.39

$47.77

$56.00

$36.11

$44.67

$40.24

$48.80

$34.11 $51.61 $8.51

$55.74 $68.72 $12.98

$45.32 $54.61 $9.29

$57.97

$60.99

$73.62

$44.25

$56.89

$50.35

$62.98

$71.71

$75.82

$92.93

$53.16

$70.27

$61.42

$78.53

$13.75

$14.83

$19.30

$8.91

$13.38

$11.07

$11.54

500 1000 1500 2000 Add’l 
500

$23.87

Add these special charges to the print price of your Letterhead, Envelope or Business Cards.  
Not Valid on Digital Print.
For Foil and Emboss only (No ink on product). Add these special charges to the base Black 
Ink price of your Letterhead, Envelope or Business Cards.
All foil and/or embossing products require a Base Charge (quantity, stock & ink) and a 
Stamp and/or Emboss Charge.  Foil stamping and embossing are separate processes and 
must be charged separately. First-time orders require a die.
First Time orders must add Die Charge below
Add $96.30 based on up to 16 square inches of foil or $156.95 for up to 16 square inches of 
embossing coverage in one area, cannot be split apart into more than one die. All dies will be 
shipped with orders and will be the responsibility of the client to return it for the next order.              

• All digital flat printed business cards - ordered before 12 noon, will ship the following day.
• No samples for these stocks
•These stocks may be discontinued/substituted at anytime. We cannot guarantee availability for future orders

Item 500Process

Business Cards Foil or Embossing $87.48 $147.96 $57.24

1000 2000 Add’l 
1000

$72.90

Traditional Foil or Emboss Extra Charge

Registration Charges: Close registration for 2 processes that are 1/16” apart

Tight or Trap registration 2 processes that are less than 1/16” apart or touching
Standard Ink colours:
Black, Reflex Blue, Red 185, Grey 430, Green 347, Process Blue, Brown 469, Burgundy 221

Special Ink Colours: (Teal 321, Hunter 342, Silver 877, Gold 873) Add to standard ink price

PMS Ink Colours: (PMS number must be supplied) Add to standard ink price

Art Manipulation / File Fixing: (Files submitted not press ready and require manipulation) …
per hour charge

Samples Mailed by Canada Post for Dealers on Direct Shipments: (No C.O.D. orders)

Proofs: One Electronic proof is included per Commercial Item @ No Charge
…………Additional Proofs (Each)

Bleeds, Scoring, Folding, Perforating, Numbering, Collating, Hole Drilling, Shrink Wrapping,
Banding, and Tabbing are available as an  Extra Charge.

Call 1-800-563-1212 for a Quotation or Email quotes@internationalgraphics.ca

Additional Extra Charges for Personalized Stationery Section

$10.80

$21.60

$12.42

$12.42

$81.00

$5.40

$8.64
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Item # 500Ink Colour

House Opaque Bright White 24lb Bond

House Standard Ivory 24lb Bond

House Laid 24lb Writing Ultra White

House Laid 24lb Writing Ivory

House Linen 24lb Writing Bright White

House Fibre Finish 24lb Grey

Back Print - Flat Print Only on Back

LH301F

LH201F

LH5101F

LH5901F

LH3001F

LHRG1F

LH302F

LH202F

LH5102F

LH5902F

LH3002F

LHRG2F

LH303F

LH203F

LH5103F

LH5903F

LH3003F

LHRG3F

LH304F

LH204F

LH5104F

LH5904F

LH3004F

LHRG4F

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

Letterhead 8 1/2 x 11 Lithography Flat Ink

$54.76

$87.34

$76.36

$78.67

$75.99

$87.37

$32.40$32.40

$74.21

$97.97

$97.76

$100.29

$97.36

$109.78

$57.24$57.24

$74.21

$97.97

$97.76

$100.29

$97.36

$109.78

$57.24$57.24

$67.35

$108.92

$108.57

$112.99

$107.87

$129.61

$37.80

$67.35

$108.92

$108.57

$112.99

$107.87

$129.61

$37.80

$86.79

$130.35

$129.98

$134.61

$129.23

$152.02

$62.64

$86.79

$130.35

$129.98

$134.61

$129.23

$152.02

$62.64

$104.06

$185.22

$184.54

$192.95

$183.16

$225.61

$40.50

$104.06

$185.22

$184.54

$192.95

$183.16

$225.61

$40.50

$124.12

$207.26

$206.56

$215.41

$205.15

$248.64

$68.04

$124.12

$207.26

$206.56

$215.41

$205.15

$248.64

$68.04

$18.35

$38.15

$37.98

$39.98

$37.64

$48.00

$2.70

$18.35

$38.15

$37.98

$39.98

$37.64

$48.00

$2.70

$18.67

$38.46

$38.29

$40.40

$37.96

$48.31

$5.40

$18.67

$38.46

$38.29

$40.40

$37.96

$48.31

$5.40

1000 2000 Add’l 
500

$54.76

$87.34

$76.36

$78.67

$75.99

$87.37

$32.40$32.40

500 1000 1500 2000 Add’l 
500

Add these special charges to the print price of your Letterhead, Envelope or Business Cards.  
Not Valid on Digital Print.
For Foil and Emboss only (No ink on product). Add these special charges to the base Black 
Ink price of your Letterhead, Envelope or Business Cards.
All foil and/or embossing products require a Base Charge (quantity, stock & ink) and a 
Stamp and/or Emboss Charge.  Foil stamping and embossing are separate processes and 
must be charged separately. First-time orders require a die.
First Time orders must add Die Charge below
Add $96.30 based on up to 16 square inches of foil or $156.95 for up to 16 square inches of 
embossing coverage in one area, cannot be split apart into more than one die. All dies will be 
shipped with orders and will be the responsibility of the client to return it for the next order.              

Item 500Process

Letterhead Foil or Embossing $74.52 $142.56 $68.04

1000 2000 Add’l 
1000

$60.59

Traditional Foil or Emboss Extra Charge

Registration Charges: Close registration for 2 processes that are 1/16” apart

Tight or Trap registration 2 processes that are less than 1/16” apart or touching
Standard Ink colours:
Black, Reflex Blue, Red 185, Grey 430, Green 347, Process Blue, Brown 469, Burgundy 221

Special Ink Colours: (Teal 321, Hunter 342, Silver 877, Gold 873) Add to standard ink price

PMS Ink Colours: (PMS number must be supplied) Add to standard ink price

Art Manipulation / File Fixing: (Files submitted not press ready and require manipulation) …
per hour charge

Samples Mailed by Canada Post for Dealers on Direct Shipments: (No C.O.D. orders)

Proofs: One Electronic proof is included per Commercial Item @ No Charge
…………Additional Proofs (Each)

Bleeds, Scoring, Folding, Perforating, Numbering, Collating, Hole Drilling, Shrink Wrapping,
Banding, and Tabbing are available as an  Extra Charge.

Call 1-800-563-1212 for a Quotation or Email quotes@internationalgraphics.ca

Additional Extra Charges for Personalized Stationery Section

$10.80

$21.60

$12.42

$12.42

$81.00

$5.40

$8.64



Letterhead Thermography Ink & Textured Stocks
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Add these special charges to the print price of your Letterhead, Envelope or Business Cards.  
Not Valid on Digital Print.
For Foil and Emboss only (No ink on product). Add these special charges to the base Black 
Ink price of your Letterhead, Envelope or Business Cards.
All foil and/or embossing products require a Base Charge (quantity, stock & ink) and a 
Stamp and/or Emboss Charge.  Foil stamping and embossing are separate processes and 
must be charged separately. First-time orders require a die.
First Time orders must add Die Charge below
Add $96.30 based on up to 16 square inches of foil or $156.95 for up to 16 square inches of 
embossing coverage in one area, cannot be split apart into more than one die. All dies will be 
shipped with orders and will be the responsibility of the client to return it for the next order.              

For higher quantities send requests to quotes@internationalgraphics.ca

Item # 250
Paper & Imprint 

Specification 8.5 x 11

PILTHD40

PILTHD44

White 24lb Bond - 4/0

White 24lb Bond - 4/4

Letterhead - Digital

$72.13

$83.76

$103.61

$124.09

$153.79

$234.99

$282.75

500 1000 2500

$63.50

Item # 500Ink Colour

House Opaque Bright White 24lb Bond

House Standard Ivory 24lb Bond

House Laid 24lb Writing Ultra White

House Laid 24lb Writing Ivory

House Linen 24lb Writing Bright White

House Fibre Finish 24lb Grey

Back Print - Flat Print Only on Back

LH301T

LH201T

LH5101T

LH5901T

LH3001T

LHRG1T

LH302T

LH202T

LH5102T

LH5902T

LH3002T

LHRG2T

LH303T

LH203T

LH5103T

LH5903T

LH3003T

LHRG3T

LH304T

LH204T

LH5104T

LH5904T

LH3004T

LHRG4T

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

Letterhead 8 1/2 x 11 Thermography Raised Ink

$68.45

$109.17

$95.45

$98.33

$94.99

$109.22

$32.40$32.40

$92.76

$122.46

$122.20

$125.36

$121.70

$137.23

$57.24$57.24

$92.76

$122.46

$122.20

$125.36

$121.70

$137.23

$57.24$57.24

$84.19

$136.15

$135.72

$141.24

$134.84

$162.01

$37.80

$84.19

$136.15

$135.72

$141.24

$134.84

$162.01

$37.80

$108.49

$162.93

$162.47

$168.26

$161.54

$190.03

$62.64

$108.49

$162.93

$162.47

$168.26

$161.54

$190.03

$62.64

$130.07

$231.53

$230.67

$241.19

$228.95

$282.02

$40.50

$130.07

$231.53

$230.67

$241.19

$228.95

$282.02

$40.50

$155.16

$259.08

$258.20

$269.26

$256.43

$310.80

$68.04

$155.16

$259.08

$258.20

$269.26

$256.43

$310.80

$68.04

$22.94

$47.69

$47.48

$49.98

$47.05

$60.00

$2.70

$22.94

$47.69

$47.48

$49.98

$47.05

$60.00

$2.70

$23.33

$48.07

$47.86

$50.50

$47.45

$60.39

$5.40

$23.33

$48.07

$47.86

$50.50

$47.45

$60.39

$5.40

1000 2000 Add’l 
500

$68.45

$109.17

$95.45

$98.33

$94.99

$109.22

$32.40$32.40

500 1000 1500 2000 Add’l 
500

Registration Charges: Close registration for 2 processes that are 1/16” apart

Tight or Trap registration 2 processes that are less than 1/16” apart or touching
Standard Ink colours:
Black, Reflex Blue, Red 185, Grey 430, Green 347, Process Blue, Brown 469, Burgundy 221

Special Ink Colours: (Teal 321, Hunter 342, Silver 877, Gold 873) Add to standard ink price

PMS Ink Colours: (PMS number must be supplied) Add to standard ink price

Art Manipulation / File Fixing: (Files submitted not press ready and require manipulation) …
per hour charge

Samples Mailed by Canada Post for Dealers on Direct Shipments: (No C.O.D. orders)

Proofs: One Electronic proof is included per Commercial Item @ No Charge
…………Additional Proofs (Each)

Bleeds, Scoring, Folding, Perforating, Numbering, Collating, Hole Drilling, Shrink Wrapping,
Banding, and Tabbing are available as an  Extra Charge.

Call 1-800-563-1212 for a Quotation or Email quotes@internationalgraphics.ca

Additional Extra Charges for Personalized Stationery Section

$10.80

$21.60

$12.42

$12.42

$81.00

$5.40

$8.64

Traditional Foil or Emboss Extra Charge

Item 500Process

Letterhead Foil or Embossing $74.52 $142.56 $68.04

1000 2000 Add’l 
1000

$60.59



Envelopes - Lithography Ink & Textured Stocks

https://commercialtrade.internationalgraphics.ca/   1-800-563-1212   quotes@internationalgraphics.ca 6

ENV

Registration Charges: Close registration for 2 processes that are 1/16” apart

Tight or Trap registration 2 processes that are less than 1/16” apart or touching
Standard Ink colours:
Black, Reflex Blue, Red 185, Grey 430, Green 347, Process Blue, Brown 469, Burgundy 221

Special Ink Colours: (Teal 321, Hunter 342, Silver 877, Gold 873) Add to standard ink price

PMS Ink Colours: (PMS number must be supplied) Add to standard ink price

Art Manipulation / File Fixing: (Files submitted not press ready and require manipulation) …
per hour charge

Samples Mailed by Canada Post for Dealers on Direct Shipments: (No C.O.D. orders)

Proofs: One Electronic proof is included per Commercial Item @ No Charge
…………Additional Proofs (Each)

Bleeds, Scoring, Folding, Perforating, Numbering, Collating, Hole Drilling, Shrink Wrapping,
Banding, and Tabbing are available as an  Extra Charge.

Call 1-800-563-1212 for a Quotation or Email quotes@internationalgraphics.ca

Additional Extra Charges for Personalized Stationery Section

$10.80

$21.60

$12.42

$12.42

$81.00

$5.40

$8.64

Add these special charges to the print price of your Letterhead, Envelope or Business 
Cards.  Not Valid on Digital Print.
For Foil and Emboss only (No ink on product). Add these special charges to the base 
Black Ink price of your Letterhead, Envelope or Business Cards.
All foil and/or embossing products require a Base Charge (quantity, stock & ink) and 
a Stamp and/or Emboss Charge.  Foil stamping and embossing are separate processes 
and must be charged separately. First-time orders require a die.
First Time orders must add Die Charge below
Add $96.30 based on up to 16 square inches of foil or $156.95 for up to 16 square 
inches of embossing coverage in one area, cannot be split apart into more than one die. 
All dies will be shipped with orders and will be the responsibility of the client to return 
it for the next order.              

Traditional Foil or Emboss Extra Charge

Item # 500Ink Colour

#10 House Standard Ivory 24lb Bond

#10 House Laid 24lb Writing Ultra White

#10 House Laid 24lb Writing Ivory

#10 House Linen 24lb Writing Bright White

#10 House Fibre Finish 24lb Writing Grey

Back Print - Flat Print Only on Back

EN201F

EN5101F

EN5901F

EN3001F

ENRGIF

EN202F

EN5102F

EN5902F

EN3002F

ENRG2F

EN203F

EN5103F

EN5903F

EN3003F

ENRG3F

EN204F

EN5104F

EN5904F

EN3004F

ENRG4F

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

Envelopes 4 1/8 x 9 1/2 Lithography Flat Ink

$116.35

$115.39

$122.14

$115.25

$145.10

$32.40$32.40

$141.60

$140.56

$147.94

$140.40

$172.96

$57.24$57.24

$141.60

$140.56

$147.94

$140.40

$172.96

$57.24$57.24

$186.39

$184.56

$197.47

$184.28

$241.28

$37.80

$186.39

$184.56

$197.47

$184.28

$241.28

$37.80

$211.65

$209.74

$223.25

$209.44

$269.16

$62.64

$211.65

$209.74

$223.25

$209.44

$269.16

$62.64

$338.02

$334.45

$359.64

$333.90

$445.19

$40.50

$338.02

$334.45

$359.64

$333.90

$445.19

$40.50

$363.90

$360.24

$386.04

$359.68

$474.76

$68.04

$363.90

$360.24

$386.04

$359.68

$474.76

$68.04

$75.82

$74.95

$81.09

$74.81

$101.95

$2.70

$75.82

$74.95

$81.09

$74.81

$101.95

$2.70

$76.12

$75.25

$81.39

$75.12

$102.80

$5.40

$76.12

$75.25

$81.39

$75.12

$102.80

$5.40

1000 2000 Add’l 
500

$116.35

$115.39

$122.14

$115.25

$145.10

$32.40$32.40

500 1000 1500 2000 Add’l 
500

Item 500Process

Envelopes Foil or Embossing $74.52 $142.56 $68.04

1000 2000 Add’l 
1000

$60.59



Envelopes Thermography Ink & Textured Stocks

https://commercialtrade.internationalgraphics.ca/   1-800-563-1212   quotes@internationalgraphics.ca7
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Add these special charges to the print price of your Letterhead, Envelope or Business 
Cards.  Not Valid on Digital Print.
For Foil and Emboss only (No ink on product). Add these special charges to the base 
Black Ink price of your Letterhead, Envelope or Business Cards.
All foil and/or embossing products require a Base Charge (quantity, stock & ink) and a 
Stamp and/or Emboss Charge.  Foil stamping and embossing are separate processes and 
must be charged separately. First-time orders require a die.
First Time orders must add Die Charge below
Add $96.30 based on up to 16 square inches of foil or $156.95 for up to 16 square inches 
of embossing coverage in one area, cannot be split apart into more than one die. All dies 
will be shipped with orders and will be the responsibility of the client to return it for the 
next order.              

Traditional Foil or Emboss Extra Charge

Item # 500Ink Colour

#10 House Standard Ivory 24lb Bond

#10 House Opaque Bright White 24lb Bond

#10 House Laid 24lb Writing Ultra White

#10 House Laid 24lb Writing Ivory

#10 House Laid 24lb Writing Natural White

#10 House Linen 24lb Writing Bright White

#10 House Fibre Finish 24lb Writing Grey

Back Print - Flat Print Only on Back

EN201T

EN301T

EN5101T

EN5901T

EN5601T

EN3001T

ENRGIT

EN202T

EN302T

EN5102T

EN5902T

EN5602T

EN3002T

ENRG2T

EN203T

EN303T

EN5103T

EN5903T

EN5603T

EN3003T

ENRG3T

EN204T

EN304T

EN5104T

EN5904T

EN5604T

EN3004T

ENRG4T

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

Black & Standard

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

2 Standards

Envelopes 4 1/8 x 9 1/2 Thermography Raised Ink

$145.44

$75.75

$144.23

$152.67

$152.67

$144.06

$181.37

$32.40$32.40

$177.00

$90.13

$175.70

$184.92

$184.92

$175.50

$216.20

$57.24$57.24

$177.00

$90.13

$175.70

$184.92

$184.92

$175.50

$216.20

$57.24$57.24

$232.98

$98.35

$230.70

$246.83

$246.83

$230.35

$301.60

$37.80

$232.98

$98.35

$230.70

$246.83

$246.83

$230.35

$301.60

$37.80

$264.56

$112.72

$262.17

$279.06

$279.06

$261.81

$336.45

$62.64

$264.56

$112.72

$262.17

$279.06

$279.06

$261.81

$336.45

$62.64

$422.52

$157.95

$418.07

$449.55

$449.55

$417.38

$556.48

$40.50

$422.52

$157.95

$418.07

$449.55

$449.55

$417.38

$556.48

$40.50

$454.87

$172.32

$450.31

$482.54

$482.54

$449.60

$593.45

$68.04

$454.87

$172.32

$450.31

$482.54

$482.54

$449.60

$593.45

$68.04

$94.77

$30.39

$93.68

$101.36

$101.36

$93.51

$127.44

$2.70

$94.77

$30.39

$93.68

$101.36

$101.36

$93.51

$127.44

$2.70

$95.15

$30.75

$94.07

$101.74

$101.74

$93.90

$128.50

$5.40

$95.15

$30.75

$94.07

$101.74

$101.74

$93.90

$128.50

$5.40

1000 2000 Add’l 
500

$145.44

$75.75

$144.23

$152.67

$152.67

$144.06

$181.37

$32.40$32.40

500 1000 1500 2000 Add’l 
500

Registration Charges: Close registration for 2 processes that are 1/16” apart

Tight or Trap registration 2 processes that are less than 1/16” apart or touching
Standard Ink colours:
Black, Reflex Blue, Red 185, Grey 430, Green 347, Process Blue, Brown 469, Burgundy 221

Special Ink Colours: (Teal 321, Hunter 342, Silver 877, Gold 873) Add to standard ink price

PMS Ink Colours: (PMS number must be supplied) Add to standard ink price

Art Manipulation / File Fixing: (Files submitted not press ready and require manipulation) …
per hour charge

Samples Mailed by Canada Post for Dealers on Direct Shipments: (No C.O.D. orders)

Proofs: One Electronic proof is included per Commercial Item @ No Charge
…………Additional Proofs (Each)

Bleeds, Scoring, Folding, Perforating, Numbering, Collating, Hole Drilling, Shrink Wrapping,
Banding, and Tabbing are available as an  Extra Charge.

Call 1-800-563-1212 for a Quotation or Email quotes@internationalgraphics.ca

Additional Extra Charges for Personalized Stationery Section

$10.80

$21.60

$12.42

$12.42

$81.00

$5.40

$8.64

Item 500Process

Envelopes Foil or Embossing $74.52 $142.56 $68.04

1000 2000 Add’l 
1000

$60.59



Business EnvelopesENV

Item #

Item #

Lbs. 
Wt./M

Lbs. 
Wt./M

500

500

2500

2500

4500

4500

Description

Description

Quantity and Price for Black Ink or House Standard Ink

Quantity and Price for Black Ink or House Standard Ink

to be quoted upon request

to be quoted upon request

to be quoted upon request

F10

FEZRE

FW9

F10PS

FG12KB

FA7W

FG13W

F9

FLTFLD

FW6

FW10PS

FG13KB

F6

F10out

F10T

FB9W

FW10T

FA2W

FW10

FW10out

FG12W

FA6W

#10 WW Regular SSE

E.Z. Insert Reply WW SSE

#9 WW Window SSE

#10 WW Regular Peel it! Seal It!

#10 WW Window Peel it! Seal It!

#9 WW Regular SSE

Legal Tufold WW SSE

#8 WW Window SSE

#8 WW Catalogue OE

#8 Nat’l Kraft Catalogue OE

#8 WW Regular SSE

#10 WW Regular 3/4” Outside SSE

#10 WW Artline Regular SSE

#2 WW Booklet OS SSE

#10 WW Artline Window SSE

A2 WW Invitation OS 

#10 WW Window SSE

#10 WW Window 3/4” Outside SSE

#7 WW Catalogue OE

A6 WW Invitation OS 

#7 Nat’l Kraft OE

A7 WW Invitation OS

In stock envelopes with FLAT ink - ships 2-3 Production Days

Other envelopes with FLAT ink - ships 3-5 Production Days

$62.90

$96.51

$161.34

$327.17

$267.29

$564.77

$80.44

$105.35

$242.17

$368.15

$411.51

$637.89

$73.57

$74.36

$210.44

$224.48

$354.91

$381.53

$70.32

$80.42

$195.73

$252.56

$328.66

$431.65

$73.77 $211.73 $357.21

$68.05

$83.25

$185.21

$265.70

$309.89

$455.10

$129.09

$135.10

$145.67

$149.42

$432.49

$458.30

$507.31

$526.77

$751.18

$797.24

$884.69

$919.39

$83.08

$133.92

$187.76

$339.58

$280.13

$558.39

$722.93

$1,539.49

$117.40

$156.53

$287.49

$405.28

$459.96

$667.88

$1,248.96

$1,884.18

$83.08

$150.08

$187.76

$386.50

$280.13

$643.02

$722.93

$1,785.68

$116.35

$166.95

$284.43

$435.52

$454.47

$731.41

$1,232.93

$2,042.82

$103.29

$107.79

$246.49

$263.67

$386.03

$421.53

$1,031.01

$1,141.34

$97.23

$119.35

$228.89

$297.27

$354.31

$482.11

$938.72

1,317.56

$103.83 $248.03 $338.82 $1,039.11

$89.32

$124.77

$216.31

$309.98

$331.63

$510.45

$872.73

$1,400.03

$202.79

$213.42

$233.60

$241.61

$512.10

$542.97

$601.59

$624.85

$838.47

$890.10

$988.12

$1,027.02

$2,463.09

$2,617.97

$2,912.04

$3,028.83

$108.16

$184.32

$214.48

$391.50

$383.58

$790.16

$935.27

$2,008.04

$158.83

$217.72

$330.56

$467.98

$645.14

$962.50

$1,625.67

$2,460.45

$108.16

$208.18

$214.48

$446.12

$383.58

$913.25

$935.27

$2,331.17

$157.28

$233.08

$327.01

$503.18

$638.58

$1,041.82

$1,604.64

$2,668.66

$138.00

$145.75

$282.85

$303.16

$537.62

$591.08

$1,339.62

$1,485.48

$129.06

$162.83

$262.37

$342.25

$491.48

$679.20

$1,218.49

$1,716.77

$138.79 $284.63 $541.67 $1,350.26

$122.67

$170.82

$247.72

$360.55

$458.48

$720.42

$1,131.88

$1,825.00

$276.75

$292.43

$322.22

$334.05

$591.97

$627.91

$696.14

$723.21

$1,244.10

$1,321.55

$1,468.58

$1,526.92

$3,275.00

$3,481.52

$3,873.60

$4,029.19

$134.94

$236.30

$240.88

$443.13

$489.61

$1,024.30

$1,147.74

$2,476.73

$201.96

$280.47

$373.31

$530.37

$834.81

$1,250.51

$2,047.54

$3,036.86

$134.94

$267.85

$240.88

$505.44

$489.61

$1,185.87

$1,147.74

$2,876.79

$1,829.75

$199.92

$300.79

$369.26

$570.53

$824.30

$1,354.62

$1,976.50

$3,294.64

$174.42

$185.29

$318.87

$342.35

$691.79

$763.02

$1,648.38

$162.59

$207.87

$295.51

$386.95

$631.22

$878.67

$1,498.41

$2,116.10

$175.45 $320.92 $697.10 $1,661.54

$154.13

$218.43

$278.81

$427.83

$587.91

$932.78

$1,391.17

$2,250.11

$352.88

$373.64

$413.05

$428.68

$671.58

$712.58

$790.42

$821.30

$1,650.04

$1,753.30

$1,949.34

$2,027.13

$4,086.88

$4,345.02

$4,835.13

$5,029.62

1000

1000

3000

3000

5000

5000

15,000

15,000

1500

1500

3500

3500

7500

7500

20,000

20,000

2000

2000

4000

4000

10,000

10,000

25,000

25,000

$62.90

$88.05

$161.34

$287.93

$267.29

$494.76

13

11.5

12

10

8.5

13

13

13

12

13

8.5

13

13

17.5

13

13

35

16

35

17

41

41

$80.98

$99.90

$244.71

$342.86

$416.06

$592.78
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Specification for the above Window Envelopes - All Windows are 1 1/8” x 4 1/2”   Window Postion with flap at Top - 5/8” from left, 3/4” from bottom

ADDITIONAL  PRINTING CHARGES

1 PMS ink 	 $12.42
Black and Standard Ink 	 $12.42
Black and 1 PMS Ink 	 $24.84
2 Standard Inks 	 $12.42
1 Standard and 1 PMS Ink 	 $24.84
2 PMS Inks 	 $37.26

Special quoting is required for envelopes printing 3 or more spot colours.
All pricing is based on Face Printing with up to 6 square inches of coverage and no bleeds.

           



Envelopes Digital
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ENV

8.

ENV

Dog Grooming Service

Full Bleed

Item # 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000

FC10 $72.66 $105.21 $138.09 $170.97 $203.85 $236.73 $269.61 $302.49 $335.37 $368.26

FC9 $72.66 $105.21 $138.09 $170.97 $203.85 $236.73 $269.61 $302.49 $335.37 $368.26

FC6 $82.32 $124.35 $166.79 $209.24 $251.69 $294.14 $336.58 $379.03 $421.48 $463.93

FCW10 $75.50 $110.85 $146.55 $182.24 $217.94 $253.64 $289.34 $325.04 $360.74 $396.43

FCW9 $88.94 $137.45 $186.45 $235.45 $284.45 $333.45 $382.45 $431.45 $480.45 $529.45

FCW6 $88.45 $136.48 $185.00 $233.51 $282.03 $330.54 $379.06 $427.57 $476.09 $524.60

FC10T $77.37 $114.54 $152.09 $189.64 $227.18 $264.73 $302.28 $339.82 $377.37 $414.92

FCW10T $80.21 $120.18 $160.54 $200.91 $241.27 $281.64 $322.00 $362.37 $402.73 $443.10

FCG12W $140.22 $239.01 $338.79 $438.57 $538.35 $638.13 $737.91 $837.69 $937.48 $1,037.26#7 WW Catalogue Env OE  9 x 12  (35Lbs/M)

#10 Stnd Artline Window SSE (13Lbs/M)

#10 Stnd Artline Regular SSE (13Lbs/M)

#8 WW Window SSE (8.5Lbs/M)

#9 WW Window SSE (12Lbs/M)

#10 WW Window SSE (13Lbs/M)

#8 WW Regular SSE (8.5Lbs/M)

#9 WW Regular SSE (12Lbs/M)

#10 WW Regular SSE (13Lbs/M)

Description
Digital Envelopes

• Pricing is for Printing one side Only
• Up to 6 Square Inches of Coverage
• 1600 x 954 DPI of Aqueous Pigment Inks
• Some Bleeds Acceptable (must be 1/8″ past envelope edge)

• Based on files supplied to our specifications
• 2 - 3 days production time after all approvals
• Variable addressing ONLY $30.00 extra for an item up to a quantity of 5000
• Freight and taxes extra

M
Grant N. McKinen

attorony at law

4700 Spirit Avenue, Suite 1206

Toronto, ON M5A 4B2

M
Grant N. McKinen

attorony at law

4700 Spirit Avenue, Suite 1206

Toronto, ON M5A 4B2

M
Grant N. McKinen

attorony at law

4700 Spirit Avenue, Suite 1206

Toronto, ON M5A 4B2

M
Grant N. McKinen

attorony at law

4700 Spirit Avenue, Suite 1206

Toronto, ON M5A 4B2

• Pricing is for Printing one side Only
• Up to 6 Square Inches of Coverage
• 1600 x 954 DPI of Aqueous Pigment Inks
• Some Bleeds Acceptable (must be 1/8″ past envelope edge)
• Based on files supplied to our specifications
• 2 - 3 days production time after all approvals
• Variable addressing ONLY $30.00 extra for an item up to a quantity of 5000
• Freight and taxes extra

• Email to ask about pricing & file requirements for variable print

**must be quoted

Item # 500250Description

FC10

FC9

FC6

FCW10

FCW9

FCW6

FC10T

FCW10T

FCG12W

FCG13W

#10 WW Regular SSE (13lb/M)

#9 WW Regular SSE (12lb/M)

#8 WW Regular SSE (8.5lb/M)

#10 WW Window SSE (13lb/M)

#9 WW Window SSE (12lb/M)

#8 WW Window SSE (8.5lb/M)

#10 Standard Artline Regular SSE 
(13lb/M)

#10 Standard Artline Window SSE 
(13lb/M)

#7 WW Catalogue Env OE 9x12 
(35lb/M)

#8 WW Catalogue Env OE 10x13 
(35lb/M)

Digital Envelopes

$75.88$47.31 $58.02

$85.93$49.48 $63.15

$79.18$48.02 $59.70

$93.35$51.08 $66.93

$92.80$50.96 $66.65

$81.35$48.49 $60.81

$84.65$49.20 $62.49

$156.50

$165.24

$64.70 $93.78

$66.58 $103.58

$111.59

$111.59

$131.51

$118.13

$146.20

$145.11

$122.43

$128.97

$271.25

$298.31

$147.67

$147.67

$177.54

$157.47

$199.58

$197.94

$163.93

$173.73

$387.15

$427.74

$183.74 $219.81 $255.88 $291.96 $328.03 $364.10 $400.17 $578.75 $760.90

$183.74 $219.81 $255.88 $291.96 $328.03 $364.10 $400.17 $578.75 $760.90

$223.57 $269.59 $315.62 $361.65 $407.68 $453.71 $499.74 $727.60 $960.03

$196.81 $236.15 $275.49 $314.83 $354.17 $393.51 $432.85 $627.61 $826.26

$252.95 $306.33 $359.71 $413.08 $466.46 $519.83 $573.21 $837.45 $1,106.97

$250.77 $303.60 $356.43 $409.26 $462.09 $514.92 $567.75 $829.28 $1,096.05

$205.42 $246.91 $288.40 $329.90 $371.39 $412.88 $454.37 $659.78 $869.29

$218.49 $263.25

$618.95

$308.01 $352.77 $397.53 $442.29 $487.05 $708.64 $934.65

$503.05

$557.16 $686.59

$734.85

$816.02

$850.75

$945.45

$966.65

$1,074.88

$1,082.55

$1,204.31

$1,198.45 $1,772.21 $2,357.45

$1,333.74 $1,974.47 $2,628.02

1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 7500 10,000

$75.88$47.31 $58.02

100



Digital Marketing Print
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LTH

9.

Item # Description 100 250 500 Add'l 500

PISB140 Prtd 4/0 White 100lb Gloss Text $62.01 $84.70 $125.87 $90.53

PISB144 Prtd 4/4 White 100lb Gloss Text $75.06 $114.84 $184.46 $146.97

PISB1240 Prtd 4/0 White 12pt C1S Gloss $69.07 $101.53 $157.31 $124.77

PISB1244 Prtd 4/4 White 12pt C2S Gloss $83.67 $132.18 $218.11 $179.57

Item # Description 100 250 500 Add'l 500

PILB140 Prtd 4/0 White 100lb Gloss Text $77.14 $122.50 $205.66 $170.09

PILB144 Prtd 4/4 White 100lb Gloss Text $101.58 $181.09 $318.65 $279.35

PILB1240 Prtd 4/0 White 12pt C1S Gloss $90.70 $155.63 $271.27 $235.39

PILB1244 Prtd 4/4 White 12pt C2S Gloss $115.67 $214.74 $385.64 $345.24

Item # Description 100 250 500 Add'l 500

PI3P140(Z) Prtd 4/0 White 100lb Gloss Text $63.64 $87.31 $129.38 $90.53

PI3P140(L) Prtd 4/0 White 100lb Gloss Text $63.64 $87.31 $129.38 $90.53

PI3P144(Z) Prtd 4/4 White 100lb Gloss Text $76.10 $117.44 $187.97 $146.97

PI3P144(L) Prtd 4/4 White 100lb Gloss Text $76.10 $117.44 $187.97 $146.97

Item # Description 100 250 500 Add'l 500

PI4P140D Prtd 4/0 White 100lb Gloss Text $80.57 $127.48 $209.64 $167.24

PI4P144D Prtd 4/4 White 100lb Gloss Text $106.13 $187.20 $327.36 $282.86

Four Panel Brochures 8 1/2 x 14 folded to 8 1/2 x 3 1/2

Small Single Fold Brochures   8 1/2 X 11 folded to 8 1/2 x 5 1/2                          

Large Single Fold Brochures  11 x 17 folded to 8 1/2 x 11                          

Trifold Brochures  8 1/2 x 11 folded to 8 1/2 x 3 2/3

Digital Brochures, Booklets & Sell Sheets

Item # Description 100 250 500 Add'l 500

PI8PBKB144 100lb White Gloss,      8 Page     $105.19 $120.00 $134.81 $15.90

PI12PBKB144 100lb White Gloss,    12 Page     $112.86 $134.81 $157.31 $22.86

PI16PBKB144 100lb White Gloss,    16 Page     $120.00 $149.62 $179.25 $30.65

PI20PBKB144 100lb White Gloss,    20 Page     $127.66 $164.44 $202.49 $40.90

Item # Description 100 250 500 Add'l 500

PI8PBKA144 100lb White Gloss,      8 Page   $118.43 $146.51 $174.56 $28.10

PI12PBKA144 100lb White Gloss,    12 Page   $132.47 $174.56 $216.67 $45.08

PI16PBKA144 100lb White Gloss,    16 Page   $146.51 $202.64 $258.78 $58.35

PI20PBKA144 100lb White Gloss,    20 Page   $160.54 $230.68 $303.86 $72.77

Item # Description 100 250 500 Add'l 500

PISS140 White 100lb Gloss Text - Prtd 4/0                        $40.95 $63.64 $101.44 $80.14

PISS144 White 100lb Gloss Text - Prtd 4/4                        $54.00 $93.45 $160.03 $136.58

Sales / Product Sheets   8 1/2 x 11

Small Self Cover Booklet 8 1/2 x 5 1/2 Folded, Prtd 4/4

Large Self Cover Booklet 8 1/2 x 11 Folded, Prtd 4/4

DMP

BROCHURES

Pg 6

Trifold Brochures – 8½ʺ x 11ʺ

Printed Process Colour 4/0 or 4/4
(Z)-fold or (L)etter Fold  
Minimum quantity 100

House Gloss 80 lb Text Coated on 2 sides
Item# PI3P840Z (1-sided) (Z)-fold
 PI3P844Z (2-sided) (Z)-fold
 PI3P840L (1-sided) (L)etter Fold
 PI3P844L (2-sided) (L)etter Fold

House Gloss 100 lb Text Coated on 2 sides
Item# PI3P140Z (1-sided) (Z)-fold
 PI3P144Z (2-sided) (Z)-fold
 PI3P140L (1-sided) (L)etter Fold
 PI3P144L (2-sided) (L)etter Fold

4 Panel Brochures – 8½ʺ x 14ʺ

Printed Process Colour
With or Without Bleeds
(D)ouble Parallel Folded
Minimum quantity 100

House Gloss 80 lb Text 
Coated on 2 sides
Item# PI4P840D (1-sided) 
Item# PI4P844D (2-sided) 

House Gloss 100 lb 
Text Coated on 2 sides
Item# PI4P140D (1-sided)
Item# PI4P144D (2-sided) 

Letter Fold Z–Fold

Width: 3.687"
Height:  8.5"

Width: 3.687"
Height:  8.5"

Width: 3.625" 
Height:  8.5"

Back 8.5ʺ x 11ʺ

Width: 3.687"
Height:  8.5"

Width: 3.687"
Height:  8.5"

Width: 3.625" 
Height:  8.5"

Front 8.5ʺ x 11ʺ    

Width: 3.531"
Height:  8.5"

Width: 3.49"
Height:  8.5"

Width: 3.49" 
Height:  8.5"

Inside 8.5ʺx14ʺ

Width: 3.49"
Height:  8.5"

Width: 3.49"
Height:  8.5"

Width: 3.489" 
Height:  8.5"

Front 8.5ʺ x 14ʺ

Width: 3.489"
Height:  8.5"

Width: 3.531"
Height:  8.5"

Double Parallel  Fold

Newburg 
Soccer League

Single Fold

Item # 100Description

Small Single Fold Brochures 8 1/2 X 11 folded to 8 1/2 x 5 1/2

Large Single Fold Brochures 11 x 17 folded to 8 1/2 x 11

PISB140

PILB140

PISB144

PILB144

Prtd 4/0 White 100lb Gloss Text

Prtd 4/0 White 100lb Gloss Text

Prtd 4/4 White 100lb Gloss Text

Prtd 4/4 White 100lb Gloss Text

Digital Brochures & Sell Sheets

$62.01

$77.95

$47.83

$95.17

$85.38

$143.55

$78.80

$158.20

$118.60

$254.35

$112.76

$274.60

$129.20

$347.90

250 500 1000

$33.34

$60.50

Trifold Brochures 8 1/2 x 11 folded to 8 1/2 x 3 2/3

Four Panel Brochures 8 1/2 x 14 folded to 8 1/2 x 3 1/2

PI3P140(Z)

PI4P140D

PI3P140(L)

PI4P144D

PI3P144(Z)

PI3P144(L)

Prtd 4/0 White 100lb Gloss Text

Prtd 4/0 White 100lb Gloss Text

Prtd 4/0 White 100lb Gloss Text

Prtd 4/4 White 100lb Gloss Text

Prtd 4/4 White 100lb Gloss Text

Prtd 4/4 White 100lb Gloss Text

$33.34

$85.86

$62.01

$62.01

$47.83

$103.75

$47.83

$152.13

$85.38

$85.38

$78.80

$165.35

$78.80

$203.05

$118.60

$118.60

$112.76

$193.80

$112.76

$245.17

$129.20

$129.20

$33.34

$66.79

Small Self Cover Booklet 8 1/2 x 5 1/2 Folded, Prtd 4/4 , 2 staples

Small Booklet Includes Cover 8 1/2 x 5 1/2 Folded, Prtd 4/4 , 2 staples

PI8PBKB144

PI12PBKB144

PI16PBKB144

PI20PBKB144

PI24PBKB144

PI28PBKB144

PI40PBKB144

100lb White Gloss, 8 Page

100lb White Gloss, 12 Page

100lb White Gloss, 16 Page

100lb White Gloss, 20 Page

100lb White Gloss, 24 Page

100lb White Gloss, 28 Page

100lb White Gloss, 40 Page

$90.33

$104.54

$123.47

$128.24

$147.18

$186.48

$87.76

$96.75

$118.43

$135.90

$153.38

$170.87

$223.41

$90.45

$110.45

$137.38

$159.91

$180.27

$199.59

$199.59

$110.39

$135.92

$161.47

$196.18

$224.91

$251.13

$251.13

25DescriptionItem # 50 75 100

$80.95

Sales / Product Sheets 8 1/2 x 11

PISS140

PISS144

White 100lb Gloss Text - Prtd 4/0

White 100lb Gloss Text - Prtd 4/4 $41.68

$49.14

$73.20

$78.44

$108.45

$105.69

$129.50

$31.54

100DescriptionItem # 250 500 1000

Small  Booklets

Large Self Cover Booklet 8 1/2 x 11 Folded, Prtd 4/4, 2 staples

Large Booklet  Includes Cover 8 1/2 x 11 Folded, Prtd 4/4, 2 staples

PI8PBKCB144 PI8PBKCA144

PI12PBKCB144 PI12PBKCA144

PI24PBKCB144 PI24PBKCA144

PI16PBKCB144 PI16PBKCA144

PI28PBKCB144 PI28PBKCA144

PI20PBKCB144 PI20PBKCA144

PI40PBKCB144 PI40PBKCA144

12 pt Cover + 100lb White Gloss, 8 Page

12 pt Cover + 100lb White Gloss, 12 Page

12 pt Cover + 100lb White Gloss, 24 Page

12 pt Cover + 100lb White Gloss, 16 Page

12 pt Cover + 100lb White Gloss, 28 Page

12 pt Cover + 100lb White Gloss, 20 Page

12 pt Cover + 100lb White Gloss, 40 Page

$117.05 $123.38

$170.38 $175.65

$131.98 $140.81

$191.74 $193.08

$146.91 $158.15

$214.64 $254.54

$110.48 $120.53

$126.78 $146.00

$197.83 $221.55

$143.62 $172.55

$215.32 $244.59

$162.86 $198.20

$252.35 $313.75

$124.71 $145.82

$145.04 $174.77

$226.44 $261.68

$165.38 $203.74

$246.82 $290.67

$185.73 $230.70

$287.58 $380.03

$132.75 $161.12

$157.34 $195.55

$248.30 $298.92

$178.94 $230.00

$276.92 $333.39

$202.05 $264.45

$317.75 $439.25

25DescriptionItem # 50 75 100

$102.12 $106.57

Large Booklets

12 pt Cover + 100lb White Gloss, 8 Page

12 pt Cover + 100lb White Gloss, 12 Page

12 pt Cover + 100lb White Gloss, 16 Page

12 pt Cover + 100lb White Gloss, 20 Page

12 pt Cover + 100lb White Gloss, 24 Page

12 pt Cover + 100lb White Gloss, 28 Page

12 pt Cover + 100lb White Gloss, 40 Page

PI8PBKA144

PI12PBKA144

PI16PBKA144

PI20PBKA144

PI24PBKA144

PI28PBKA144

PI40PBKA144

100lb White Gloss, 8 Page

100lb White Gloss, 12 Page

100lb White Gloss, 16 Page

100lb White Gloss, 20 Page

100lb White Gloss, 24 Page

100lb White Gloss, 28 Page

100lb White Gloss, 40 Page

$97.40

$110.77

$132.68

$151.64

$167.62

$220.56

$92.64

$114.71

$137.15 $172.79

$159.60

$182.06

$204.53

$300.75

$106.41

$143.81

$201.76

$230.75

$259.73

$392.26

$117.44

$153.86

$192.33

$230.79

$265.26

$299.75

$483.00

$84.94
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NOT

Notes: Sarah’s Hair Design
361 Devin Street
Waterloo, ON
M3J 2J9

Item # 5 Pads
(125 shts)Description

PIB54NP25

PIF54NP25

PIB83NP25

PIF83NP25

PIB85NP25

PIF85NP25

PIB811NP25

PIF811NP25

5.5” x 4.25”(Black Only) 1/0

5.5” x 4.25”(Full Colour) 4/0

8.5” x 3.5”(Black Only) 1/0

8.5” x 3.5”(Full Colour) 4/0

8.5” x 5.5”(Black Only) 1/0

8.5” x 5.5”(Full Colour) 4/0

8.5” x 11”(Black Only) 1/0

8.5” x 11”(Full Colour) 4/0

Note Pads - 25 sheets per pad

$39.23

$37.23

$39.52

$38.07

$41.47

$42.52

$49.01

$43.06

$46.46

$43.73

$48.03

$46.35

$52.84

$56.31

$68.71

$47.62

$53.01

$49.83

$56.32

$54.21

$63.81

$69.65

$88.64

$4.56

$6.54

$6.10

$8.29

$7.85

$10.96

$13.34

$19.93

10 Pads
(250 shts)

15 Pads
(375 shts)

Add’l
5 Pads

(125 shts)

$37.42

Item # 5 Pads
(250 shts)Description

PIB54NP50

PIF54NP50

PIB83NP50

PIF83NP50

PIB85NP50

PIF85NP50

PIB811NP50

PIF811NP50

5.5” x 4.25”(Black Only) 1/0

5.5” x 4.25”(Full Colour) 4/0

8.5” x 3.5”(Black Only) 1/0

8.5” x 3.5”(Full Colour) 4/0

8.5” x 5.5”(Black Only) 1/0

8.5” x 5.5”(Full Colour) 4/0

8.5” x 11”(Black Only) 1/0

8.5” x 11”(Full Colour) 4/0

Note Pads - 50 sheets per pad

$44.77

$40.88

$45.28

$43.47

$49.97

$53.43

$65.99

$49.36

$56.24

$51.03

$59.64

$57.15

$70.50

$78.06

$103.92

$58.99

$67.34

$61.24

$73.31

$70.58

$90.23

$101.73

$143.99

$9.63

$11.10

$10.21

$13.67

$13.42

$19.73

$23.66

$40.07

10 Pads
(500 shts)

15 Pads
(750 shts)

Add’l
5 Pads

(250 shts)

$39.79

25

50
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STP

11.

Printer 4924

Printer 4914

Printer 46025

Printer 4820

TRODAT
INK CARTRIDGES

Item # Size Available  Ink Trade 
Price

Retail 
Price

Printer 4914 1" x 2 1/2" Black / Blue / Red $34.16 $56.95
Printer 4918  5/8" x 3" Black / Blue / Red $33.24 $55.42
Printer 4916 3/8" x 2 3/4" Black / Blue / Red $31.87 $53.13

Printer 4924 1 5/8" x 1 5/8" Black / Blue / Red $38.13 $63.57
Printer 4923 1 3/16" x 1 3/16" Black / Blue / Red $32.85 $54.77
Printer 4921 1/2" x 1/2" Black / Blue / Red $28.64 $47.75

Printer 4642 1 5/8" Diameter Black Only $38.13 $63.57
Printer 46025 1" Diameter Black Only $31.41 $52.35

Printer 4926 1 1/2" x 3" Black / Blue / Red $37.00 $61.68
Printer 4927 1 9/16" x 2 3/8" Black / Blue / Red $36.41 $60.69
Printer 4915 1" x 2 3/4" Black / Blue / Red $34.30 $57.18
Printer 4913 7/8" x 2 1/4" Black / Blue / Red $31.69 $52.82
Printer 4912 3/4" x 1 7/8" Black / Blue / Red $30.09 $50.16
Printer 4911 9/16" x 1 1/2" Black / Blue / Red $28.51 $47.53

Printer 5203 1 1/8" x 2" Black Only $44.50 $74.17
Printer 5274 1 9/16" x 2 3/8" Black Only $46.34 $77.25

Printer 4820 (Date Stamp) 5/32" x 1" Black Only $39.68 $66.15
Printer 4846 (Number Stamp) 5/32" x 1" Black Only $39.68 $66.15
Printer 4750 (2 colour) 1" x 1 5/8" Black or (Blue & Red) $49.03 $81.74
Printer 5440 (2 colour) 1 1/8" x 2" Black or (Blue & Red) $58.03 $96.73

Printer 5474  1 9/16" x 2 3/8" Black Only $56.59 $94.34

Stamps

Original Trodat Printy Oblong Stamps

Tower Printy Square Stamps

Tower Printy Round Stamps

Original Trodat Printy 

Trodat Professional 

Trodat Date Stamps + Text

Item # Size Replacement  Ink Trade 
Price

Retail 
Price

E4914 1" x 2 1/2" Black / Blue / Red $8.48 $14.13

E4918  5/8" x 3" Black / Blue / Red $8.48 $14.13

E4916 3/8" x 2 3/4" Black / Blue / Red $8.48 $14.13

E4924 1 5/8" x 1 5/8" Black / Blue / Red $10.75 $17.91

E4923 1 3/16" x 1 3/16" Black / Blue / Red $8.48 $14.13

E4921 1/2" x 1/2" Black / Blue / Red $7.51 $12.51

E4642 1 5/8" Diameter Black Only $10.75 $17.91

E46025 1" Diameter Black Only $7.51 $12.51

E4926 1 1/2" x 3" Black / Blue / Red $8.48 $14.13

E4927 1 9/16" x 2 3/8" Black / Blue / Red $10.75 $17.91

E4915 1" x 2 3/4" Black / Blue / Red $8.48 $14.13

E4913 7/8" x 2 1/4" Black / Blue / Red $8.48 $14.13

E4912 3/4" x 1 7/8" Black / Blue / Red $7.51 $12.51

E4911 9/16" x 1 1/2" Black / Blue / Red $7.51 $12.51

E5203 1 1/8" x 2" Black Only $8.48 $14.13

E5274 1 9/16" x 2 3/8" Black Only $10.75 $17.91

E4820 (Date Stamp) 5/32" x 1" Black Only $7.51 $12.51

E4846 (Number Stamp) 5/32" x 1" Black Only $7.51 $12.51

E4750 (2 colour) 1" x 1 5/8" Black or (Blue & Red) $10.75 $17.91

E5440 (2 colour) 1 1/8" x 2" Black or (Blue & Red) $10.75 $17.91

E5474  1 9/16" x 2 3/8" Black Only $10.75 $17.91

Replacement Ink Cartridges

Trodat Professional 

Trodat Date Stamps + Text

Original Trodat Printy Oblong Stamps

Tower Printy Square Stamps

Tower Printy Round Stamps

Original Trodat Printy 

Stamp artwork should be .0625" in from all edges. If necessary, we will reduce the artwork to fit the 
stamp ordered.     

*Minimal Shipping charges of $9.53 for Pink Zone or $16.62 for Blue Zone will applied to Stamp orders 
     

Stamps ship only on Fridays. Stamp orders must be received by 10:00 am Wednesday in order to ship via 
Purolator Friday PM.  

(No addi�onal charges for Green Zones)

STP

Item # Available Ink ColoursSize

Printer 4914

Printer 4924

Printer 4926

Printer 4820

Printer 4642

Printer 5203

Printer 4918

Printer 4923

Printer 4927

Printer 4846

Printer 46025

Printer 5274

Printer 4916

Printer 4921

Printer 4915

Printer 4750

Printer 4913

Printer 5440

Printer 4912

Printer 5474

Printer 4911

1” x 2 1/2”

1 5/8” x 1 5/8”

1 1/2” x 3”

(Date Stamp) 5/32” x 1”

1 5/8” Diameter

1 1/8” x 2”

5/8” x 3”

1 3/16” x 1 3/16”

1 9/16” x 2 3/8”

(Number Stamp) 5/32” x 1”

1” Diameter

1 9/16” x 2 3/8”

3/8” x 2 3/4”

1/2” x 1/2”

1” x 2 3/4”

(2 colour) 1” x 1 5/8”

7/8” x 2 1/4”

(2 colour) 1 1/8” x 2”

3/4” x 1 7/8”

1 9/16” x 2 3/8”

9/16” x 1 1/2”

Stamps

Black / Blue / Red

Black / Blue / Red

Black / Blue / Red

Black

Black

Black

Black / Blue / Red

Black / Blue / Red

Black / Blue / Red

Black

Black

Black

Black / Blue / Red

Black / Blue / Red

Black / Blue / Red

Black  or (Blue & Red)

Black / Blue / Red

Black  or (Blue & Red)

Black / Blue / Red

Black 

Black / Blue / Red

$22.88

$27.47

$26.15

$29.24

$27.47

$34.76

$21.83

$21.39

$25.46

$29.24

$19.73

$36.90

$20.25

$16.55

$23.06

$33.54

$20.06

$47.52

$18.21

$56.75

$16.40

Price Per 
Stamp

Original Trodat Printy Oblong Stamps

Tower Printy Square Stamps

Original Trodat Printy

Trodat Date Stamps + Text

Tower Printy Round Stamps

Trodate Professional

Item # Replacement Ink ColoursSize

E4914

E4924

E4926

E4820

E4642

E5203

E4918

E4923

E4927

E4846

E46025

E5274

E4916

E4921

E4915

E4750

E4913

E5440

E4912

E5474

E4911

1” x 2 1/2”

1 5/8” x 1 5/8”

1 1/2” x 3”

(Date Stamp) 5/32” x 1”

1 5/8” Diameter

1 1/8” x 2”

5/8” x 3”

1 3/16” x 1 3/16”

1 9/16” x 2 3/8”

(Number Stamp) 5/32” x 1”

1” Diameter

1 9/16” x 2 3/8”

3/8” x 2 3/4”

1/2” x 1/2”

1” x 2 3/4”

(2 colour) 1” x 1 5/8”

7/8” x 2 1/4”

(2 colour) 1 1/8” x 2”

3/4” x 1 7/8”

1 9/16” x 2 3/8”

9/16” x 1 1/2”

Replacement Ink Cartridges

Black / Blue / Red

Black / Blue / Red

Black / Blue / Red

Black

Black

Black

Black / Blue / Red

Black / Blue / Red

Black / Blue / Red

Black

Black

Black

Black / Blue / Red

Black / Blue / Red

Black / Blue / Red

Black  or (Blue & Red)

Black / Blue / Red

Black  or (Blue & Red)

Black / Blue / Red

Black 

Black / Blue / Red

$8.48

$10.75

$8.48

$7.51

$10.75

$8.48

$8.48

$8.48

$10.75

$7.51

$7.51

$10.75

$8.48

$7.51

$8.48

$10.75

$8.48

$10.75

$7.51

$10.75

$7.51

Price Per 
Stamp

Original Trodat Printy Oblong Stamps

Tower Printy Square Stamps

Original Trodat Printy

Trodat Date Stamps + Text

Tower Printy Round Stamps

Trodate Professional

	 • Stamp artwork should be 
	 .0625” in from all edges. If  
	 necessary, we will reduce the 
	 artwork to fit the stamp ordered.

	 • Stamps ship only on Fridays. 
	 Stamp orders must be 
	 received by 10:00 am 
	 Wednesday in order to ship
	 via Purolator Friday PM.
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DIP/FRM

• Printed in black ink, no bleeds 
  (additional $12 charge for standard ink
   2 colour, Black with a standard ink - add $35 Extra)

• Consecutive Crash Numbering
  (numbering in Red or Black - additional $26/500, $30/1000,
   additional 500’s $15)

• Hole Drilled - for filing (additional charge)

• Head Bound (glued on short edge) 
   or Side Bound (glued on long edge)

No.    1112

No.    1112

No.    1112

2 Part
white & canary

3 Part
white, canary 
& pink

4 Part
white, canary, pink 
& goldenrod
(contact us for a quote)

Item # 100

25

Description

Rack Cards 4 x 9

Rack Cards 8 1/2 x 5 1/2

Postcards 6 x 4

Door Hangers 4 x 11 with 1 1/2 in die cut hole

Tickets 2 x 5 1/2 including numbering in two positions and one perforation

PIRC940

PIRC840

PIPC640

PI11DH40

PIT40

PIRC944

PIRC844

PIPC644

PI11DH44

PIT44

White 12pt C1S Cover - Prtd 4/0

White 12pt C1S Cover - Prtd 4/0

White 12pt C1S Cover - Prtd 4/0

White 12pt C1S Cover - Prtd 4/0

White 12pt C1S Cover - Prtd 4/0

White 12pt C2S Cover - Prtd 4/4

White 12pt C2S Cover - Prtd 4/4

White 12pt C2S Cover - Prtd 4/4

White 12pt C2S Cover - Prtd 4/4

White 12pt C2S Cover - Prtd 4/4

Digital Printing - Post and Rack Cards, Door Hangers, Tickets

$37.92

$37.92

$37.92

$77.10

$38.10

$43.75

$43.75

$43.75

$82.95

$39.95

$53.98

$53.98

$53.98

$91.46

$41.47

$52.45

$52.45

$52.45

$117.50

$45.15

$69.05

$69.05

$69.05

$129.83

$48.20

$75.25

$75.25

$75.25

$175.00

$64.48

$98.25

$98.25

$98.25

$195.00

$68.40

250

50

500

100

1000

250

33.55

$33.55

$33.55

$71.24

$37.34

8 1/2 x 5 1/2

8 1/2 x 11

8 1/2 x 7

8 1/2 x 14

2-part / No. ODCF22

2-part / No. ODCF2

2-part / No. ODCF32

2-part / No. ODCF12

3-part / No. ODCF23

3-part / No. ODCF3

3-part / No. ODCF33

3-part / No. ODCF13

Carbonless Forms

$109.78$94.23

$148.04$109.63

$125.44$100.05

$169.52$121.38

$120.06

$171.40

$144.70

$197.07

$158.75

$249.26

$199.27

$291.86

$32.21

$61.12

$45.34

$73.80

$48.97

$101.23

$73.83

$122.34

$32.40

$32.40

$32.40

$32.40

$35.10

$35.10

$35.10

$35.10

$92.85$85.04

$110.28$91.90

$99.36$88.62

$123.27$99.07

Item # 500250 1000 Add’l
500

2nd Side
500 Sets

For higher quantities send requests to quotes@internationalgraphics.ca 
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WHITE #WHITE #

2023

ELEGANT FLOWERS
 1010

BUTTERFLIES # 2019

CURIOUS KITTENS
## 20132013

LOON #1017LOON #1017CANADIAN FLAG #1013CANADIAN FLAG #1013

DOUBLE HEARTS #DOUBLE HEARTS # 2712C2712C

ELEGANT FLOWERS

BUTTERFLIES # 2019

CURIOUS KITTENS

PLAYFUL PUPPIES
## 2015

FRESH FLOWERS
## 20232023

BRINGING HOME THE TREE  # 38255FCS WARM WELCOME # 38256FCS

PLAYFUL PUPPIES FRESH FLOWERSS

BRINGING HOME THE TREE  # 38255FCS WARM WELCOME # 38256FCS

LAB

Choose either white or clear Choose either a stock logo, a 
single letter monogram or just
leave your label plain

You have up to 4 lines and 24 
characters (including spaces)
 per line.

You have up to 4 lines and 24 
characters (including spaces)
 per line.

Actual label size: 2 1/2" x 3/4"

Actual label size: 2 1/2" x 3/4"

Only sold in sheet quantities of 
175 labels 
Free Shipping via Canada Post
    
$15.90 / 175 labels when 
ordered on editible pdf form.

$2.50 extra charge applies to 
handwritten orders.

Only sold in sheet quantities of 
175 labels 
Free Shipping via Canada Post
    
$15.90 / 175 labels when 
ordered on editible pdf form.

$2.50 extra charge applies to 
handwritten orders.

Standard Labels

Designer Labels



Printed / Foil Napkins
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NAP

Item # FinishNapkin Description

PIFN20LN

PIFN20BN

PIFN24LN

PIFN14BN

PIFN17BN

PIFN29LN

PIFN19BN

PIFN42LN

White Luncheon - 
6 1/2” x 6 1/2”

White Beverage - 
4 3/4” x 4 3/4”

Ecru Luncheon - 
6 1/2” x 6 1/2”

Ecru Beverage - 
4 3/4” x 4 3/4”

Grey Beverage - 
4 3/4” x 4 3/4”

Black Luncheon - 
6 1/2” x 6 1/2”

Black Beverage - 
4 3/4” x 4 3/4”

Navy Blue Luncheon - 
6 1/2” x 6 1/2”

Printed / Foiled Napkins

Black, Blue, Green, Brown, Red, Fuchsia, 
Gray, Purple

Black, Blue, Green, Brown, Red, Fuchsia, 
Gray, Purple

Black, Blue, Green, Brown, Red, Fuchsia, 
Gray, Purple

Black, Blue, Green, Brown, Red, Fuchsia, 
Gray, Purple

Black, Blue, Green, Brown, Red, Fuchsia, 
Gray, Purple

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

$53.40

$50.40

$53.40

$50.40

$50.40

$53.40

$50.40

$53.40

$62.70

$57.90

$62.70

$57.90

$57.90

$62.70

$57.90

$62.70

$72.00

$65.40

$72.00

$65.40

$65.40

$72.00

$65.40

$72.00

$81.30

$72.90

$81.30

$72.90

$72.90

$81.30

$72.90

$72.90

$90.60

$80.40

$90.60

$80.40

$80.40

$90.60

$80.40

$90.60

$99.90

$87.90

$99.90

$87.90

$87.90

$99.90

$87.90

$99.90

$9.30

$7.50

$9.30

$7.50

$7.50

$9.30

$7.50

$9.30

Ink/Foil recommendations based on 
suitable visibility 100 150 200 250 300 350 Add’l 

50’s

Ink

Ink

Ink

Ink

Ink

Ink

Ink

Ink

Foil

Foil

Foil

Foil

Foil

Foil

Foil

Foil

Black, Gold, Green, Red, Rose Gold, Silver

Black, Gold, Green, Red, Rose Gold, Silver

Black, Gold, Green, Red, Rose Gold, Silver

Black, Gold, Green, Red, Rose Gold, Silver

Black, Gold, Green, Red, Rose Gold, Silver

Black, Gold, Green, Red, Rose Gold, Silver

Black, Gold, Green, Red, Rose Gold, Silver

Black, Gold, Green, Red, Rose Gold, Silver

	 For Quantities of 500 or more contact Customer Service for price breaks 1 800 563 1212
	 Foil Napkin Orders Require an Additional Die Charge $96.30 to Foil Imprint. 

	 Note: Inks will not show well on the dark coloured napkins and are not recommended
	 When ordering, please add “I” for Ink and “F” for Foil to the end of the Item #
	 Beverage Napkin print area up to Approx. 2 3/4” x 2 3/4” - Luncheon Napkin print area up to Approx. 4” x 4”
	 Allow 5 - 10 Business Days for Production
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PIN

Description Glue
Edge

Item # Imprint 8 16 40 80 96 160 240 320 Units / WtPaper & Imprint
Specification

2” x 3�” 2”
PCN-2x3-F1-NAV7

PCN-2x3-F2-NAV7

PCN-235-F1-NAV7

PCN-235-F2-NAV7

PCN-3x3-F1-NAV7

PCN-4x3-F1-NAV7

PCN-4x4-F1-NAV7

PCN-3x5-F1-NAV7

PCN-4x6-F1-NAV7

PCN-6x8-F1-NAV7

PCN-3x3-F2-NAV7

PCN-4x3-F2-NAV7

PCN-4x4-F2-NAV7

PCN-3x5-F2-NAV7

PCN-4x6-F2-NAV7

PCN-6x8-F2-NAV7

3.5”

3”

4”

4”

5”

4�”

8”

3.5” x 2”
White Only

3” x 3�”

4” x 3”

4” x 4�” 

3” x 5�”

4” x 6”

6” x 8�”

Actual Size 2” x 2.8125�”
Imprint Area: 1.625” x 2.4375”

1 Colour

1 Colour

1 Colour

1 Colour

1 Colour

1 Colour

1 Colour

1 Colour

2 Colour

2 Colour

2 Colour

2 Colour

2 Colour

2 Colour

2 Colour

2 Colour

Actual Size 3.5”�x 2�”
Imprint Area: 3.125” x 1.625”

Actual Size 3” x 2.8125”
Imprint Area: 2.625” x 2.4375”

Actual Size 4” x 2.8125”
Imprint Area: 3.625” x 2.4375”

Actual Size 4�” x 3.8125�”
Imprint Area: 3.625” x 3.4375”

Actual Size 3” x 5”
Imprint Area: 2.625” x 4.625”

Actual Size 4” x 5.8125�”
Imprint Area: 3.625” x 5.4375”

Actual Size 5.8125�” x 8�”
Imprint Area: 5.4375” x 7.625”

3M Post-it® Notes - Short Run Spot Colour (only available in 50 sheets/pad)

NA

$116.11

$116.11

$117.87

$130.00

$129.29

$130.00

$179.69

NA

$159.94

$159.94

$161.70

$173.83

$173.11

$173.83

$223.52

$118.50

$128.86

$128.86

$131.25

$157.27

$157.80

$157.27

$254.85

$162.32

$172.69

$172.69

$175.07

$201.10

$201.62

$201.10

$298.67

$152.50

$172.41

$172.41

$176.66

$231.40

$236.15

$231.40

$373.98

$196.33

$216.23

$216.23

$220.48

$275.22

$279.97

$275.22

$417.80

$208.90

$245.29

$245.29

$253.79

$350.31

$361.71

$350.31

$565.03

$252.73

$289.12

$289.12

$297.62

$394.14

$405.53

$394.14

$608.85

$222.79

$262.91

$262.91

$272.56

$391.47

$409.80

$391.47

$641.68

$266.62

$306.74

$306.74

$316.38

$435.30

$453.63

$435.30

$685.51

$283.55

$341.09

$343.67

$357.88

$510.37

$534.69

$510.37

$963.97

$327.37

$384.91

$387.49

$401.71

$554.20

$578.51

$554.20

$1,007.80

$359.33

$442.57

$445.47

$465.66

$696.60

$734.29

$696.60

$1,337.18

$403.16

$486.40

$489.30

$509.48

$740.43

$778.12

$740.43

$1,381.01

$441.84

$545.65

$548.59

$575.44

$884.97

$936.60

$884.97

$1,700.95

$485.66

$589.48

$592.42

$619.26

$928.80

$980.43

$928.80

$1,744.78

100/2 lbs

100/2 lbs

100/2.5 lbs

100/3.5 lbs

100/4.5 lbs

100/4.5 lbs

100/7 lbs

100/13.5 lbs

SHORT RUN SPOT COLOUR DETAILS
• Standard paper colours - White or Canary Yellow
• Standard ink colours - Black, Dark Blue, Red - Bleeds are 
	 not available
• Neon Pink paper, Add 15% Upcharge to prices shown
     • Neon paper ink colour - Black only
• Proofs are mandatory at $12.00 each
• PMS ink colour available with a minimum of 80 pads for an 
	 additional $126.75 per colour
• Only available in 50 sheets per pad 
• One paper colour per note pad and order 
• Close registration is available on White paper only
• 10-12 Production days required
• Shipping Costs are charged as extra

LONG RUN SPOT COLOUR DETAILS
• Standard paper colours - white, canary yellow, millennium pink
• Standard Ink colours - black, blue 300, red 185, brown 168, 
	 burgundy 215, green 347, teal 320, purple 527
• No additional charges for PMS inks except fluorescent, special mix
	 and metallic - bleeds Included
• Based on price per unit - Manufacturer production tolerance 10% 
	 overrun/underrun will be charged accordingly
• 10 - 12 production days required, FOB Stratford, shipping 
	 costs are charged as extra

3M Post-it® Notes - Long Run Spot Colour (# of Pads/Price per pad)
500-999 1000-2499

Wt/500
Units

Sheets/
pad ImprintItem #Glue 

Edge
Paper & Imprint SpecificationDescription

Actual Size 2” x 2.9375”

Imprint Area: 1.625” x 2.5625”

Actual Size 2.75” x 2.875”

Imprint Area: 2.375” x 2.5”

Actual Size 2.75” x 5.875”

Imprint Area: 2.375” x 5.5”

Actual Size 3” x 2.9375”

Imprint Area: 2.625” x 2.5625”

Actual Size 2.875” x 4”

Imprint Area: 2.5” x 3.625”

Actual Size 2.9325” x 5”

Imprint Area: 2.5625” x 4.625”

Actual Size 4” x 3.9325”

Imprint Area: 3.625” x 3.5625”

Actual Size 4” x 5.75”

Imprint Area: 3.625” x 5.375”

Actual Size 5.75” x 8”

Imprint Area: 5.375” x 7.625”

2” x 3”

2.75” x 3”

2.75” x 6”

3” x 3”

3” x 4”

3” x 5”

4” x 4”

4” x 6”

6” x 8”

2” 

2.75”

2.75”

3”

4”

5”

4”

4”

8”

221-3M

821-3M

321-3M

421-3M

621-3M

521-3M

2621-3M

3321-3M

4421-3M

251-3M

851-3M

351-3M

451-3M

651-3M

551-3M

2651-3M

3351-3M

4451-3M

252-3M

852-3M

352-3M

452-3M

652-3M

552-3M

2652-3M

3352-3M

4452-3M

222-3M

822-3M

322-3M

422-3M

622-3M

522-3M

2622-3M

3322-3M

4422-3M

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

$0.61

$0.78

$1.21

$0.96

$0.81

$1.26

$1.05

$1.34

$0.98

$1.12

$1.79

$1.47

$1.35

$1.99

$1.71

$2.13

$0.49

$0.49

$0.93

$0.60

$0.59

$0.92

$0.81

$0.94

$0.77

$0.88

$1.32

$0.92

$0.95

$1.53

$1.35

$1.57

1 colour

1 colour

1 colour

1 colour

1 colour

1 colour

1 colour

1 colour

1 colour

1 colour

1 colour

1 colour

1 colour

1 colour

1 colour

1 colour

1 colour

1 colour

$0.99

$1.05

$1.42

$1.21

$1.06

$1.49

$1.36

$1.58

$1.21

$1.46

$1.96

$1.75

$1.61

$2.09

$2.03

$2.30

$2.21

$3.65

$0.61

$0.61

$1.06

$0.78

$0.63

$1.00

$0.92

$1.02

$0.95

$1.07

$1.46

$1.14

$0.99

$1.73

$1.40

$1.62

$2.00

$3.48
$2.35

$3.79

2 colour

2 colour

2 colour

2 colour

2 colour

2 colour

2 colour

2 colour

2 colour

2 colour

2 colour

2 colour

2 colour

2 colour

2 colour

2 colour

2 colour

2 colour

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

500/9 Lbs

500/18 Lbs

500/12 Lbs

500/24 Lbs

500/24 Lbs

500/48 Lbs

500/14 Lbs

500/28 Lbs

500/17 Lbs

500/34 Lbs

500/22 Lbs

500/22 Lbs

500/34 Lbs

250/34 Lbs

500/44 Lbs

500/44 Lbs

500/68 Lbs

250/68 Lbs

250-499 500- 1999Sheets/
pad

ImprintItem #Glue 
Edge

Paper & Imprint SpecificationDescription
Wt/250
Units

2500-4999

$0.34

$0.41

$0.76

$0.43

$0.44

$0.74

$0.71

$0.77

$0.52

$0.62

$1.19

$0.69

$0.80

$1.31

$1.16

$0.40

$0.46

$0.91

$0.52

$0.49

$0.77

$0.74

$0.82

$0.60

$0.66

$1.35

$0.80

$0.88

$1.41

$1.20

$1.49

$1.47

$2.60
$1.71

$2.82

2000- 2499

$1.43

$2.50

$3.93
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PIN

Description Glue
Edge

Item # Imprint 6 12 24 48 96 156 240 320 Units / WtPaper & Imprint
Specification

3” x 3�”

3.5” x 2”

3”

3.5”

PCN-3x3-DF-NAV7

PCN-235-FF-NS22

PCN-4x3-DF-NAV7

PCN-4x6-DF-NAV7

PCN-310-FF-NS22

PCN-610-FF-NS22

4�”

4�”

10”

10”

4” x 3�”

4” x 6�”

10” x 3�”

10” x 6”

Actual Size 3” x 2.8125�”
Imprint Area: 2.625” x 2.4375�”

Actual Size 3.5” x 2”
Imprint Area: 3.125” x 1.625”

Full
Colour

Full
Colour

Full
Colour

Full
Colour

Full
Colour

Full
Colour

Actual Size 4” x 2.8125�”
Imprint Area: 3.625” x 2.4375”

Actual Size 4” x 5.8125”
Imprint Area: 3.625” x 5.4375”

Actual Size 10” x 2.875”
Imprint Area: 9.625” x 2.5”

Actual Size 10” x 5.8125”
Imprint Area: 9.625” x 5.4375”

3M Post-it® Notes - Short Run Full Colour (only available in 50 sheets/pad)

$116.53

$120.05

$143.69

$252.86

$337.15

$178.94

$353.01

$491.73

$262.09

$539.11

$776.21

$396.66

$922.29

$1,356.62

$697.59

$1,725.39

$2,604.63

$1,055.52

N/A

N/A

$1,578.31

N/A

N/A

$2,078.20

N/A

N/A

$143.17

$149.81

$193.97

$206.20

$272.14

$293.50

$371.67

$437.09

$497.93

$576.21

$713.16

$830.73

$924.00

$1,080.55

100/6 lbs

100/5 lbs

100/7 lbs

100/14 lbs

100/18 lbs

100/36 lbs

$120.05 $149.81 $206.20 $293.50 $437.09 $577.05 $832.15 $1,083.76

250 500 1000 2500
Weight lbs 

per 500

$0.66 $0.51

$0.68 $0.53

$0.47

$0.50

$0.45

$0.46

12 Lbs

15 Lbs

$1.21 $0.94

$1.25 $0.97

$0.81

$0.83

$0.79

$0.78

24 Lbs

30 Lbs

18 Lbs

22 Lbs

32 Lbs

35 Lbs

44 Lbs

64 Lbs

33 Lbs

66 Lbs

66 Lbs

132 Lbs

$0.72 $0.55

$1.27 $1.06

$1.30 $1.11

$0.51

$0.94

$1.03

$0.49

$0.86

$0.81

$1.26 $1.05

$2.29 $1.76

$2.33 $1.88

$0.93

$1.60

$1.73

$0.81

$1.51

$1.43

$1.30 $1.12 $1.03 $0.81

$2.34 $1.89 $1.73 $1.43

$3.00 $2.53 $2.17 $1.71

$4.29 $3.90 $3.56 $3.29

Sheets/
pad

3M Post-it® Notes - Long Run Full Colour (# of Pads/Price per pad)
Imprint

4 Colour Process

4 Colour Process

4 Colour Process

4 Colour Process

4 Colour Process

4 Colour Process

4 Colour Process

4 Colour Process

4 Colour Process

4 Colour Process

4 Colour Process

4 Colour Process

4 Colour Process

4 Colour Process

Item #Glue
EdgePaper & Imprint Specification

Actual Size: 2.75” x 2.875”

Imprint Area: 2.5” x 2.375” 

Actual Size: 2.875” x 3”

Imprint Area: 2.5” x 2.625”

Description

2.75” x 3”

3” x 3”

3” x 4”

3” x 5”

4” x 6”

3” x 8”

6” x 8”

Actual Size: 2.875” x 4”

Imprint Area: 2.5” x 3.625”

Actual Size: 2.875” x 5” 

Imprint Area: 2.5” x 4.625” 

Actual Size:  5.75” x 4”

Imprint Area: 5.375” x3.625”

Actual Size:  2.875” x 8”

Imprint Area: 2.5” x 7.625” 

Actual Size: 5.75” x 8”

Imprint Area: 5.375” x7.625”

2.75”

4”

5”

4”

8”

8”

PD33P-25-3M

PD331P-25-3M

PD34P-25-3M

PD35P-25-3M

PD38P-25-3M

PD46P-25-3M

PD68P-25-3M

PD33P-50-3M

PD331P-50-3M

PD34P-50-3M

PD35P-50-3M

PD38P-50-3M

PD46P-50-3M

PD68P-50-3M

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

3”

SHORT RUN FULL COLOUR DETAILS
• Based on Price / Lot
• Only available in 50 sheets per pad
• Printed on uncoated white paper only
• Bleeds are available at no additional charge
• Ink: CMYK
• Shipping costs are charged as extra

• Proofs are mandatory at $12.00 each
• Variable Text - ask for a quote
• Variable text is when text on the Post-it Notes pad changes from sheet to sheet
• Acrylic Holders are available for an additional charge
• Wholesale pricing in Canadian dollars
• Standard turnaround time is 10 production days after proof of approval

LONG RUN FULL COLOUR DETAILS
• Standard paper colours - white only
• Full colour printing with process inks - bleeds are available at no extra charge
• Orders must be placed in increments of 250 note pads, up to a maximum 5000 note pads
• Based on price per unit - manufacturer production tolerance of 10% overrun/underrun, will be charged accordingly
• Wholesale pricing in Canadian dollars
• 10 -12 production days required, after proof approval, FOB Stratford, shipping costs are charged as extra
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LFP

15.

For Quan��es of 500 or more contact Customer Service for price breaks 1 800 563 1212
Foil Napkin Orders Require an Addi�onal Die Charge $75.20 to Foil Imprint.   

Note: Inks will not show well on the dark coloured napkins and are not recommended
When ordering, please add "I" for Ink and "F" for Foil to the end of the Item #
Beverage Napkin print area up to Approx. 2 3/4" x 2 3/4" - Luncheon Napkin print area up to Approx. 4" x 4"
Allow 5 - 10 Business Days for Produc�on

Canvases

Indoor / Outdoor Banners

Window Graphics

Contact us for pricing

Get Curious,
Be  Curious

Pull Up Banners

A Frame Stands

Car decals

LFP

16.

LFP

Wall stickers and decals

Printed Window Graphics Floor stickers and decals

Wall wraps

Object wrapping

Soft signage

LFP

15.

For Quan��es of 500 or more contact Customer Service for price breaks 1 800 563 1212
Foil Napkin Orders Require an Addi�onal Die Charge $75.20 to Foil Imprint.   

Note: Inks will not show well on the dark coloured napkins and are not recommended
When ordering, please add "I" for Ink and "F" for Foil to the end of the Item #
Beverage Napkin print area up to Approx. 2 3/4" x 2 3/4" - Luncheon Napkin print area up to Approx. 4" x 4"
Allow 5 - 10 Business Days for Produc�on

Canvases

Indoor / Outdoor Banners

Window Graphics

Contact us for pricing

Get Curious,
Be  Curious

Pull Up Banners

A Frame Stands

Car decals

LFP

15.

For Quan��es of 500 or more contact Customer Service for price breaks 1 800 563 1212
Foil Napkin Orders Require an Addi�onal Die Charge $75.20 to Foil Imprint.   

Note: Inks will not show well on the dark coloured napkins and are not recommended
When ordering, please add "I" for Ink and "F" for Foil to the end of the Item #
Beverage Napkin print area up to Approx. 2 3/4" x 2 3/4" - Luncheon Napkin print area up to Approx. 4" x 4"
Allow 5 - 10 Business Days for Produc�on

Canvases

Indoor / Outdoor Banners

Window Graphics

Contact us for pricing

Get Curious,
Be  Curious

Pull Up Banners

A Frame Stands

Car decals
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HOL

Christmas Cards • Personal and Business

2022  
Wedding Catalogue

  

Personalized Stationery 

Catalogue

Nicholas Hallett
President

H

Chloe Parker

416.537.8793
chloekparker@gmail.com

Stylist

HSH
Real

ty

Service y
ou can

 cou
nt on

, exp
erien

ce yo
u can

 trust!

Erik W
ong, Sales 

Repres
entativ

e

519-783-5496 • erik
wong@hshrealt

y.ca

be
Creative

be
Inspired

be
Yourself

april 's book
 of big idea

s

Krista Burns

Charlotte
willi

ams

JOHNSON FAMILY CABIN

family, friends & adventures

  Events Catalogue

Lacy is sweet sixteen!!
Please join us at a surprise party

to help her celebrate
on July 16, 2022 at 6pm

The Gala Room at the Holiday Inn
136 Huron Road, Toronto

Please RSVP by July 1 to
Sarah 416-564-7980

Hope to see you there!

Please join us for
a baby shower honoring

MELISSA PIERCE
on

10.11.25
at 2:30 p.m.

The Pierce Residence
712 South Pearl Street

Sarnia, Ontario

On Saturday March 1st at 1:00 pm at the

Kiwanis  Community Centre, Edmonton

We will serve her favourite dishes and decorate in her favourite colours. 

Dress for a gathering of friends rather than a funeral.

Please call or text Susan at 780-597-7924 to RSVP by February 23rd

May Camille Hampton

April 16, 1941 - January 15, 2025

Celebrating the wonderful life of

Please join our familyon this special dayas our son

ETHAN
JONAH

is called to the torah as a Bar Mitzvah07.23.22at nin-thirty in the morningcongregation beth shalommississaugaErica and Josh King

you are invited to aBridal Shower
honoring

ARIANA RAE BAILEY
April 26, 2025 at 6 pm

The Bailey Residence

1921 Main Street

Halifax, Nova Scotia

RSVP to Rose by June 7th

(723) 622-1028

Scan the QR code to visit our Forever Yours Site

Scan the QR code to visit our 
Holiday Hi-Lites Site

Scan the QR code to visit our 
Holiday Hi-Lites Site

Exciting additional 
product lines

available to you!



Defining the Fundamental Terms

Overview

This white paper is written specifically for marketing 

and procurement professionals who find themselves 

seeking enhancements that transform campaigns and 

amplify results. In it, we address the primary elements 

to consider when planning and executing coating 

applications in print production:

Terminology

• Registration

• Spot coating

• Flood coating

 
Coating types

• Varnish

• Aqueous coating

• Ultraviolet (UV) coating

 
Key considerations

• Cost

• Visual impact

An understanding of the following terminology is critical when selecting 
coatings to apply during the 
print manufacturing process: registration, spot coating and flood coating. 

Flood Coating 

This term is used to describe the process of applying coating 

to an entire sheet of paper so that all artwork is coated. With 

flood coating, the whole sheet and all the images get the 

same coating finish. Commonly used to help protect the final 

printed product, most flood coats can also enhance the visual 

appeal of it. To see finish options for flood coating, refer to the 

Coatings Guide on the next page. 

Spot Coating 

This term is used to describe the process of applying coating 

those specific elements on the printed product. One of the 

most brilliant effects you can add to a project, spot coating 

typically requires precise registration to ensure the coating 

aligns with the printed art. While all coatings protect the paper 

they cover, spot coating is a truly unique effect used mainly 

for its decorative appeal. To see finish options for spot coating, 

refer to the Coatings Guide on the next page. 

Registration 

Relating to the alignment and placement of images or artwork 

on paper, registration means placing any impression in the 

precise position it is intended. Print operations require a high 

degree of precision to ensure the impression is applied to the 

predetermined spot on the sheet, and it helps to know the 

registration tolerances of various printing operations in order 

to optimize for the best possible visual appeal. 

Registration is affected by either the setting on production 

equipment and/or the movement of the paper as it runs 

through the equipment. When positioning is not precise, 

it is commonly referred to as “the registration is off.” Some 

coatings allow for precise registration with printed art and thus 

are useful for spot coating within a printed product. Other 

coatings are more difficult and expensive to register and better 

lend themselves to flood coating.

The top image shows the separation of the specific area where 
spot coating will be applied to the bottom image.
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PROOFING
The customer is fully responsible for final proof and layout approval prior to the printing process. International Graphics is 
NOT LIABLE for errors in a final product caused by any of the following reasons:
• Language and grammar
• Graphics
• Bleeds
• Damaged fonts
• Overprinting
• Form fields
• Files not built to a template or page order
Here are some tips for reviewing a proof:
• Carefully read all of the text, including headings, subheadings, body text, and captions.
• Check all of the graphics and make sure that they are clear and correctly positioned.
• Pay attention to the layout and make sure that it is consistent and visually appealing.
• Check the page order and make sure that it is correct.
• Ask someone else to review the proof with you.
If you have any questions or concerns about the proof, be sure to contact International Graphics before approving it.
SUBMITTED ARTWORK OR GRAPHICS
Please submit all artwork, designs, and images in CMYK format at a resolution of 300 DPI or higher. International Graph-
ics is not responsible for any color shifts or image quality issues that occur due to artwork that is not submitted in the 
correct format.
COLOR PROOFING AND MATCHING 
International Graphics cannot guarantee that the colors of your printed job will match the colors of the screen proof or the 
colors you see on your monitor. This is because there are many factors that can affect the appearance of printed colors, 
such as the type of paper and ink used, as well as the printing process itself.
If you have specific color requirements for your printed job, you should discuss them with International Graphics in 
advance. They may be able to provide you with a more accurate color proof or offer other solutions to help you achieve 
the desired results.
TRIMMING AND FOLDING 
International Graphics will try its best to trim and fold each job accurately as per the order specs and artwork, but it is not 
responsible for trimming and folding variations of up to 0.0625 inches on each side. The design of the artwork should not 
rely on exact trimming or fold dimensions.
All sales are final, but we will fix our mistakes if we make them. You must notify us of any defects within 10 business days 
of receiving your order. We may ask you to return the printed material before issuing a reprint, credit, or refund.
International Graphics Shipping Policy
• Turnaround times are estimates and International Graphics is not liable for any consequential damages resulting from 
any delay in shipment or delivery.
• Orders are shipped F.O.B. to the International Graphics Plant and customers have recourse only to their selected courier 
for any shipping issues.
• International Graphics is not liable for delays in shipments caused by weather conditions, shipping company delays, 
international customs issues or any other circumstances.
• Unexpected equipment failure, malfunction or technical problems may delay the printing process. Rush charges/fees will 
be refunded or waived in case of delay caused by technical difficulty. However, technical difficulty will not be the grounds 
for order cancellation.
• Changes to the shipping or pickup method may not always be possible, especially if the order has already been packed 
and wrapped on courier skids. The cutoff time for requests to change from delivery to pickup or vice versa is 3:00 PM ET.
CUSTOMER CONTENT
The customer is responsible for all the content they provide, including text, images, and more. When using the service, 
you agree to follow local internet rules and not share harmful or inappropriate content, such as child pornography, threats, 
or defamatory material.
International Graphics cannot control the content customers upload, and they don't guarantee its accuracy or quality. They 
are not responsible for offensive or objectionable content you might come across.
The products and services are for personal use only, and you must not use them for spam or other unsolicited messages. 
Keep your password secure, and remember that you're responsible for any actions on your account.
International Graphics can remove content that violates the rules or is objectionable, and they can also preserve and 
share content as required by law or to protect their rights and users' safety.

P #

T&C



Ultraviolet (UV) Coating 

UV coating is a very glossy, shiny liquid coating applied to 

a printed piece and cured (dried) using intense UV light. 

The UV light creates a molecular reaction that hardens the 

coating much like an egg changes from a liquid to a solid 

when heat is applied. UV coatings omit no VOCs and are very 

environmentally friendly. Although the most expensive, UV 

coating offers the most dramatic effect and the highest level of 

protection of any coating. It can also be used as a flood or spot 

coating with precise registration.

Dramatically draw attention to a portion of a 
design by using spot UV coating.

Due to the thickness, UV coating has the highest gloss level of 

any coating and can also be used to create textured 3D effects. 

time. UV coatings are available in gloss, satin and dull, as well as 

special effects such as high rise, glitter and textured.

See how the gloss UV coating on the right pops vs. no coating  
on the left.

Coatings Guide

Coatings Visual Impact
Ability to Apply as 

Spot Coating
Ability to Apply as  

Flood Coating
Finishes

Varnish Low to Moderate Excellent Excellent Gloss, Satin, Dull

Aqueous High Difficult Excellent
Gloss, Satin, Matte,  

Soft Touch

UV Coating Very High Excellent Excellent
Gloss, Satin, Dull,  

High Rise, Textured, Glitter

In Summary
It is well known that packaging and printed materials need to 

be functional to deliver a product or message. They also need 

to have attractive graphics to entice the customer to stop and 

look at it. Encouraging the customer to engage with and pick 

up your product — this is where coatings are key. 

Coatings can elevate even the most creative design to a higher 

level of beauty and impact. They have the ability to create a 

customer experience that increases the perceived value of a 

product and creates brand separation. Invoking a customer’s 

senses of sight and touch increases their engagement and the 

perceived product value. Competing brands and companies 

that have similar products often look for ways to differentiate 

themselves in the marketplace. Coating applications can be 

used to contrast the packaging and create brand separation 

amongst competitors or a set of products. For example, one 

could use aqueous coating on all packaging and apply added 

spots of UV coating to create a premium appearance on high-

end products. 

Marketers must continue to find ways of designing and 

producing materials to maximize value, brand identification 

and end-user experience. Take your print product to the next 

level of presentation and customer engagement by exploring 

coating options. Use the guide above to get started.






